

MR VEERAMANI C
CAMS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
H 22 EAST COURT , 3 RD FLOOR
FIRST MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR EAST
CHENNAI
TAMIL NADU
INDIA
600102

Account Branch : ANNANAGAR
Address : AL COMPLEX, W-115 A
3RD AVENUE , ANNANAGAR
City : CHENNAI
State : TAMIL NADU
Country : INDIA
Pin Code : 600040
MICR Code : 600234003
IFSC Code : INDB00000046
Customer Id : 35993154
Account type : SAVINGS COMFORT CHOICE ACCOUNT
Account No. : 159159759666

From : May 1, 2022 To : Apr 30, 2023

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212140219662/DR/Bala/PYTM/aozw ggixt@paytm/Paym	31.00	-	81.94
May 2, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/212205733454/CR/BALA/ICIC/seya mesh2@ybl/Paymen	-	2,000.00	2,081.94
May 2, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000066255648/201001973144/VEER AMANI INCENTIVE	-	5,000.00	7,081.94
May 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212217656551/DR/Simp/UTIB/simpl @axb/Simpl bill	630.00	-	6,451.94
May 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212214052169/DR/Mm p/PYTM/o200k4zku@paytm/Paym	55.00	-	6,396.94
May 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212334396191/DR/KART/SIBL/9790 508157@ybl/Payme	500.00	-	5,896.94
May 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212337559711/DR/KART/SIBL/9790 508157@ybl/Payme	366.00	-	5,530.94

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212357990730/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	600.00	-	4,930.94
May 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212434463619/DR/SHAI/PYTM/s20 ai34xk@paytm/Paym	750.00	-	4,180.94
May 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212439933935/DR/lazy/UTIB/y.payu @axisbank/Lazy	476.78	-	3,704.16
May 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212473863508/DR/Mm p/PYTM/o200k4zku@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	3,644.16
May 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212433263672/DR/Bala/PYTM/aozw ggixt@paytm/Paym	35.00	-	3,609.16
May 5, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/212543027090/CR/T M /FDRL/thaka -1@okicici/cc	-	1,000.00	4,609.16
May 5, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/212530629366/CR/RAMK/KVBL/civil 50@okicici/UPI	-	2,000.00	6,609.16
May 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/PYU*LazyPay Repayme Gurgaon	3,985.00	-	2,624.16
May 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/A2B ST THOMAS MOUNT MECHENNAI	24.00	-	2,600.16
May 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/CHENNAI METRO RAIL COPCHENNAI	300.00	-	2,300.16
May 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/V V S FAMILY RESTAURANKANCHIPURAM	300.00	-	2,000.16
May 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212755231145/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	236.00	-	1,764.16
May 7, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/212758855878/CR/KART/KVBL/201 3@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	5,500.00	7,264.16

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212748308654/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	7,204.16
May 7, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/+NEHRU STREET CHENNAI	1,000.00	-	6,204.16
May 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/SREE GUPTA BHAVAN PRIVCHENNAI	611.00	-	5,593.16
May 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212825797655/DR/UMAM/PYTM/0s p8cu6q1@paytm/Paym	230.00	-	5,363.16
May 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212883586828/DR/RAME/YESB/7116@yesbankltd/Pay	102.00	-	5,261.16
May 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212948642566/DR/Bala/PYTM/aozw ggixt@paytm/Paym	35.00	-	5,226.16
May 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:CMAR1SAKB9ME,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	2,015.00	-	3,211.16
May 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/212923640124/DR/Sant/YESB/Q45716231@ybl/Paymen	1,590.00	-	1,621.16
May 10, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000066532767/201001973144/VEER AMANI SALARY	-	39,200.00	40,821.16
May 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213112737998/DR/Laks/SBIN/pathy 6462@oksbi/UPI	10,600.00	-	30,221.16
May 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213112799579/DR/KAVI/IOBA/in81 @okhdfcbank/UPI	2,500.00	-	27,721.16
May 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213112815950/DR/PALA/SBIN/pala nsamy@oksbi/UPI	7,150.00	-	20,571.16
May 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213115079458/DR/SWAT/INDB/la-2@okhdfcbank/UPI	300.00	-	20,271.16

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213117420414/DR/BOOM/CNRB/youvashni@okaxis/UPI	500.00	-	19,771.16
May 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213219575666/DR/SIVA/UTIB/ju1994-2@okaxis/UPI	1,100.00	-	18,671.16
May 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213224869514/DR/Bill/ICIC/bd.govt@icici/collec	300.00	-	18,371.16
May 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213249255506/DR/Mmp/PYTM/o200k4zku@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	18,321.16
May 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213308886239/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpay.pay@icici/UPI	479.00	-	17,842.16
May 13, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/213387597107/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	4.00	17,846.16
May 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213319428020/DR/RAMK/KVBL/ivil50-3@okaxis/UPI	2,000.00	-	15,846.16
May 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213388131234/DR/VENK/YESB/Q731104421@ybl/Payme	220.00	-	15,626.16
May 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213488002100/DR/LASS/PYTM/57y3bboza@paytm/Paym	90.00	-	15,536.16
May 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/V V S FAMILY RESTAURANKANCHIPURAM	270.00	-	15,266.16
May 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213446810316/DR/DEEP/PYTM/1apmj1dvm@paytm/Paym	255.00	-	15,011.16
May 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213421679670/DR/DINE/SBIN/dk9700534@oksbi/UPI	970.00	-	14,041.16
May 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/CHENNAI METRO RAIL COPCHENNAI	180.00	-	13,861.16

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/RELIANCE TRENDS CHENNAI	607.00	-	13,254.16
May 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/FUNCITY. CHENNAI	1,500.00	-	11,754.16
May 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/THE FORUM VIJAYA MALL CHENNAI	50.00	-	11,704.16
May 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/KFC SAPPHIRE CITI CENTCHENNAI	1,014.00	-	10,690.16
May 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213501274663/DR/Madr/YESB/Q69044855@ybl/Paymen	132.00	-	10,558.16
May 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/CHENNAI METRO RAIL COPCHENNAI	180.00	-	10,378.16
May 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/AMMA FISH STALL CHEENAI	282.00	-	10,096.16
May 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213626665518/DR/Bala/PYTM/aozwgqixt@paytm/Paym	165.00	-	9,931.16
May 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/AMMA FISH STALL CHEENAI	278.00	-	9,653.16
May 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213622737322/DR/ESSA/UTIB/09468@okbizaxis/Paym	114.00	-	9,539.16
May 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213602075729/DR/SURY/PYTM/nsvvtit5q@paytm/Paym	180.00	-	9,359.16
May 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/V V S FAMILY RESTAURANKANCHIPURAM	720.00	-	8,639.16
May 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 715 CHENNAI	1,360.00	-	7,279.16

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 715 CHENNAI	300.00	-	6,979.16
May 18, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/213812885557/9229/600405500456	-	12,750.00	19,729.16
May 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/IT CC Mumbai	12,740.60	-	6,988.56
May 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213818258269/DR/Mr M/IDIB/anraj50@okicici/UPI	500.00	-	6,488.56
May 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213882708081/DR/SREE/HDFC/528745@hdfcbank/Paym	142.00	-	6,346.56
May 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213879436777/DR/KANA/PYTM/rlj45dcse@paytm/Paym	268.00	-	6,078.56
May 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213835002406/DR/SRI/PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	5,778.56
May 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213911986421/DR/TONY/CNRB/.col17@okicici/UPI	2,000.00	-	3,778.56
May 19, 2022	Transfer Credit	N/CIUBL22139879053/CIUB0000034/LIC INDIA D076	-	2,156.00	5,934.56
May 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/213919554180/DR/LATH/UBIN/ani.li c@okicici/UPI	2,156.00	-	3,778.56
May 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214086154736/DR/ANNA/PYTM/03xsp9lc2@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	3,478.56
May 20, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214098865388/CR/VIJA/CNRB/ijay@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	2.00	3,480.56
May 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214043427433/DR/Gets/ICIC/.razorp ay@icici/Simp	362.75	-	3,117.81

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 20, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214104898834/CR/VIJA/CNRB/ijay@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	2,000.00	5,117.81
May 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214162273576/DR/SHAG/FDRL/9052178179@fbpe/Veri	115.00	-	5,002.81
May 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214288939814/DR/Vang/KKBK/422495058@icici/Paym	126.00	-	4,876.81
May 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214213981191/DR/SIVA/PYTM/vdgwwwuiew@paytm/Paym	418.00	-	4,458.81
May 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214207345985/DR/Saki/PYTM/mivef0cz5@paytm/Paym	360.00	-	4,098.81
May 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214265811005/DR/VANA/PYTM/-39038259@paytm/Paym	720.00	-	3,378.81
May 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214219335302/DR/ILAN/SBIN/ango21696@oksbi/UPI	500.00	-	2,878.81
May 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214226627909/DR/Bala/PYTM/aozwgqixt@paytm/Paym	105.00	-	2,773.81
May 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214314332690/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpay.pay@icici/UPI	149.00	-	2,624.81
May 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214309969320/DR/Tea/UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	2,594.81
May 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214391768768/DR/J B/YESB/9756@yesbankltd/Pay	180.00	-	2,414.81
May 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214318398368/DR/ALTH/PYTM/zoc9jpdq0@paytm/Paym	140.00	-	2,274.81
May 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214408229816/DR/Bala/PYTM/aozwgqixt@paytm/55	55.00	-	2,219.81

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214423306616/DR/JioF/YESB/iofibe r@yesbank/JIO2	470.82	-	1,748.99
May 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214474026235/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	34.00	-	1,714.99
May 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214413537506/DR/Mm p/PYTM/o200k4zku@paytm/Paym	25.00	-	1,689.99
May 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214466471903/DR/H R/YESB/Q472753658@ybl/Payme	36.00	-	1,653.99
May 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214512485415/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	65.00	-	1,588.99
May 25, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214564153428/CR/KHAL/FDRL/087 @jupiteraxis/Sent	-	9,630.00	11,218.99
May 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214556870267/DR/ST T/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	10,918.99
May 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214523269010/DR/Rayi/PYTM/021y 40b4s@paytm/Paym	170.00	-	10,748.99
May 26, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/214698364842/CR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	8,000.00	18,748.99
May 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214672532595/DR/Zoma/HDFC/zom ato@hdfcbank/Zoma	290.25	-	18,458.74
May 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214614220991/DR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	7,000.00	-	11,458.74
May 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214680303603/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	11,428.74
May 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214616832463/DR/SETH/BARB/Q6 6282919@ybl/Paymen	50.00	-	11,378.74

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
May 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214668873219/DR/ANIT/YESB/7295@yesbankltd/Veri	90.00	-	11,288.74
May 26, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	ATM CASH TXN/INDUSIND BANK LIMITED KANCHIPURAM TN	1,000.00	-	10,288.74
May 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/OM SAKTHI VEL AGENCIESKanchipuram	200.00	-	10,088.74
May 27, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/ADAMBAKKAM OFFSITE ATMCHENNAI	500.00	-	9,588.74
May 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214721501924/DR/B IL/IOBA/go21696-1@oksbi/UPI	590.00	-	8,998.74
May 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	8,000.00	-	998.74
May 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214886487493/DR/ALTH/PYTM/zoc9jpdq0@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	698.74
May 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214918004825/DR/Cent/UTIB/45131@okbizaxis/Paym	53.00	-	645.74
May 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/214935441554/DR/SARA/PYTM/tyzgz3b9r@paytm/Paym	41.00	-	604.74
May 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215027519469/DR/Abu /PYTM/bwka7webm@paytm/Paym	48.00	-	556.74
May 31, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/215188617780/CR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	1,000.00	1,556.74
May 31, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/NO.14, THILLAIGANGA NACHENNAI	1,000.00	-	556.74
May 31, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/215180494183/CR/VIGN/DBSS/8526914189@ybl/Payme	-	300.00	856.74

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 1, 2022	Transfer Credit	Tips Surcharge on POS TXN	-	2.36	859.10
Jun 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215280194537/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut925ybtc@paytm/Paym	56.00	-	803.10
Jun 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215246607030/DR/Abu/PYTM/bwka7webm@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	733.10
Jun 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215252746589/DR/SRI/PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	663.10
Jun 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215301421221/DR/Tea/UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	42.00	-	621.10
Jun 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215481160134/DR/QUAL/YESB/Q71288299@ybl/Paymen	220.00	-	401.10
Jun 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215585828657/DR/STT/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	361.10
Jun 4, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/215570137735/CR/MRD/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	200.00	561.10
Jun 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/215590147322/DR/ANNA/PYTM/03xsp9lc2@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	521.10
Jun 5, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/215616418792/CR/KART/SIBL/9790508157@ybl/Payme	-	5,000.00	5,521.10
Jun 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/PYU*LazyPay Repayme Gurgaon	3,915.00	-	1,606.10
Jun 6, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/215721777292/CR/KART/KVBL/2013@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	5,500.00	7,106.10
Jun 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216007369736/DR/SHAI/PYTM/s20ai34xk@paytm/Paym	600.00	-	6,506.10

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216031395551/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	222.00	-	6,284.10
Jun 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:PHLBRF6MG41S,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	2,015.00	-	4,269.10
Jun 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216086532880/CR/VIGN/ICIC/aranr 80@okicici/UPI	-	50.00	4,319.10
Jun 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216073564988/CR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	60.00	4,379.10
Jun 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216028339905/CR/RAMK/KVBL/ivil5 0-2@okaxis/UPI	-	5,000.00	9,379.10
Jun 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216019202227/DR/DHAR/UTIB/j381 71-2@okaxis/UPI	5,000.00	-	4,379.10
Jun 9, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/ADAMBAKKAM OFFSITE ATMCHENNAI	1,000.00	-	3,379.10
Jun 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/CMRL - SAE CHENNAI	300.00	-	3,079.10
Jun 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216177715460/DR/zept/INDB/.zepto now@indus/Paym	50.00	-	3,029.10
Jun 10, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000067379368/201001973144/VEER AMANI SALARY	-	42,000.00	45,029.10
Jun 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216114540970/DR/Laks/SBIN/pathy 6462@oksbi/UPI	11,280.00	-	33,749.10
Jun 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216107872394/DR/KART/SIBL/9790 508157@ybl/Payme	5,000.00	-	28,749.10
Jun 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/Payu Payments Pvt ltd Gurgaon	815.60	-	27,933.50

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216203597406/DR/STYL/KVBL/Q975445960@ybl/Payme	100.00	-	27,833.50
Jun 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216229777335/DR/Cent/UTIB/45131@okbizaxis/Paym	60.00	-	27,773.50
Jun 11, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/ADAMBAKKAM OFFSITE ATMCHENNAI	500.00	-	27,273.50
Jun 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216292260299/DR/KUMA/PYTM/vr26uhodf@paytm/Paym	260.00	-	27,013.50
Jun 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216216882173/DR/KUMA/PYTM/vr26uhodf@paytm/UPI	260.00	-	26,753.50
Jun 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216236297639/DR/SREE/ICIC/lammotors@icici/Paym	5,000.00	-	21,753.50
Jun 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216261874587/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	84.00	-	21,669.50
Jun 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216230073836/DR/R SO/UBIN/Q544258987@ybl/Payme	33.00	-	21,636.50
Jun 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216221836166/DR/PALA/SBIN/palansamy@oksbi/4th	7,100.00	-	14,536.50
Jun 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/K PARAMASIVAN AND SONSCHENNAI	200.00	-	14,336.50
Jun 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 956 CHENNAI	300.00	-	14,036.50
Jun 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216301183231/DR/R SO/UBIN/Q544258987@ybl/Payme	90.00	-	13,946.50
Jun 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216408117909/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	16.00	-	13,930.50

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216407464000/DR/Jio /YESB/jio@yesbank/ Payment	155.00	-	13,775.50
Jun 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216490572972/DR/Bala/PYTM/n4et 3ok5u@paytm/Paym	63.00	-	13,712.50
Jun 13, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216426122779/CR/A KA/IOBA/thikarti@okaxis/UPI	-	50,000.00	63,712.50
Jun 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216421700651/DR/6113/idib/611390 484/UPI	50,000.00	-	13,712.50
Jun 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216469874677/DR/SRI /PYTM/m44bczrel@paytm/Paym	80.00	-	13,632.50
Jun 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216530981650/DR/SHAI/PYTM/s20 ai34xk@paytm/Paym	600.00	-	13,032.50
Jun 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216507744604/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut92 5ybtc@paytm/Paym	34.00	-	12,998.50
Jun 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216517157246/DR/KANA/PYTM/rlj4 5dcse@paytm/Paym	406.00	-	12,592.50
Jun 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216560950838/DR/Rayi/PYTM/021y 40b4s@paytm/Paym	110.00	-	12,482.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216601182973/DR/Saki/PYTM/29ds vbnhc@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	12,282.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216647027406/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	65.00	-	12,217.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216626327694/DR/SIVA/PYTM/vdg wwuiw@paytm/Paym	1,400.00	-	10,817.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216292260299/159159759666	-	260.00	11,077.50

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216697357742/CR/RAR/INDB/9139@wahdfcbank/PAY	-	1.00	11,078.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216606567207/DR/RAR/INDB/9139@wahdfcbank/na	1.00	-	11,077.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216606568505/CR/RZPX/ICIC/p.razorx2@icici/What	-	35.00	11,112.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216619749033/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	10,112.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216618140754/DR/Mmp/PYTM/nghx3mmw3@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	10,062.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216673779020/CR/TONY/CNRB/only.8853@waaxis/UPI	-	1.00	10,063.50
Jun 15, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/216774240343/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	10,066.50
Jun 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216749352270/DR/STT/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	9,766.50
Jun 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216752587249/DR/SULA/PYTM/66voqn61h@paytm/Paym	110.00	-	9,656.50
Jun 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/SANTHOSH SUPER MARKET CHENNAI	345.00	-	9,311.50
Jun 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216812431051/DR/Swig/UTIB/ggyupi@axisbank/Swig	179.00	-	9,132.50
Jun 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216917766282/DR/RAVI/PYTM/8e7aqr51a@paytm/Paym	20.00	-	9,112.50
Jun 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216964196984/DR/SANT/PYTM/m-8957954@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	8,912.50

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216906647973/DR/Hote/PYTM/9v3zp494m@paytm/Paym	105.00	-	8,807.50
Jun 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216929123041/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	102.00	-	8,705.50
Jun 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216917642326/DR/BALA/HDFC/gopan-1@okaxis/UPI	2,000.00	-	6,705.50
Jun 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/216947074648/DR/lazy/UTIB/y.payu@axisbank/Lazy	271.19	-	6,434.31
Jun 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/VISHNUPRASAD K R CHENNAI	774.00	-	5,660.31
Jun 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/AMAZON MUMBAI	2.00	-	5,658.31
Jun 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/AMMA FISH STALL CHEENAI	1,230.00	-	4,428.31
Jun 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217071362948/DR/SRI/IBKL/Q050816870@ybl/Payme	60.00	-	4,368.31
Jun 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217074306303/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	74.00	-	4,294.31
Jun 19, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/+LAKEVIEW ROAD CHENNAI	500.00	-	3,794.31
Jun 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217167801959/DR/Abu/PYTM/bwka7webm@paytm/Paym	80.00	-	3,714.31
Jun 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217211804299/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut925ybtc@paytm/Paym	57.00	-	3,657.31
Jun 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217200191321/DR/Bala/PYTM/n4et3ok5u@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	3,627.31

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 21, 2022	Transfer Credit	Refund Frm AMAZON	-	2.00	3,629.31
Jun 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217244052799/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	3,569.31
Jun 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217316819163/DR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	400.00	-	3,169.31
Jun 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217385476297/DR/ANBU/KVBL/978 7903790@ibl/Payme	2,000.00	-	1,169.31
Jun 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217381472496/DR/Cent/UTIB/45131 @okbizaxis/Paym	95.00	-	1,074.31
Jun 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217337652894/DR/bill/ICIC/id-mobile@icici/UPI	299.00	-	775.31
Jun 23, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/217443891424/CR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	-	15,000.00	15,775.31
Jun 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217409189039/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	14,775.31
Jun 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217411897284/DR/JioF/YESB/iofibe r@yesbank/JIO2	470.82	-	14,304.49
Jun 23, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/217446492420/CR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/emi	-	2,500.00	16,804.49
Jun 23, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/217446501250/CR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	400.00	17,204.49
Jun 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217413853513/DR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	400.00	-	16,804.49
Jun 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217405699514/DR/DEEP/PYTM/1ap mj1dvm@paytm/Paym	230.00	-	16,574.49

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 715 CHENNAI	1,050.00	-	15,524.49
Jun 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4064 CHENNAI	2,300.00	-	13,224.49
Jun 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217610717206/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	54.00	-	13,170.49
Jun 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217622524738/DR/YASE/KVBL/asern @okhdfcbank/UPI	500.00	-	12,670.49
Jun 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217679143425/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	340.00	-	12,330.49
Jun 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217711685970/DR/SHAN/PYTM/5u7 z27wkz@paytm/Paym	440.00	-	11,890.49
Jun 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217726961645/DR/Saki/PYTM/29ds vbnhc@paytm/Paym	400.00	-	11,490.49
Jun 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217763792522/DR/RAME/YESB/711 6@yesbankltd/Pay	167.00	-	11,323.49
Jun 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217701216718/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	296.00	-	11,027.49
Jun 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4194 CHENNAI	650.00	-	10,377.49
Jun 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217818871264/DR/BOOM/CNRB/ yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	300.00	-	10,077.49
Jun 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217806782636/DR/Cent/UTIB/45131 @okbizaxis/Paym	66.00	-	10,011.49
Jun 27, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/217811359065/CR/BALA/ICIC/esh9 1-1@okicici/UPI	-	3,000.00	13,011.49

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jun 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217905969287/DR/IRCT/PYTM/-irctcapp@paytm/Oid1	191.80	-	12,819.69
Jun 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	IMPS/P2A/217911614610/CIUB/sindhu	2,000.00	-	10,819.69
Jun 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	9,000.00	-	1,819.69
Jun 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217982131540/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	22.00	-	1,797.69
Jun 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217920697408/DR/SIVA/YESB/6416 @yesbankltd/Pay	500.00	-	1,297.69
Jun 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/217926584758/DR/ALTH/PYTM/zoc 9jpdq0@paytm/Paym	420.00	-	877.69
Jun 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218039683189/DR/TONY/CNRB/ony .8853@waaxis/na	1.00	-	876.69
Jun 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218039684411/DR/VIGN/INDB/n.40 91-5@waaxis/na	1.00	-	875.69
Jun 29, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/218077064548/CR/VIGN/INDB/n.40 91-5@waaxis/UPI	-	1.00	876.69
Jun 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218150418645/DR/OM S/PYTM/m- 8820806@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	676.69
Jun 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218110085563/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2v fs1bpy@paytm/UPI	200.00	-	476.69
Jun 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218142813800/DR/tony/CNRB/.cool 17@okicici/UPI	200.00	-	276.69
Jun 30, 2022	Transfer Credit	Consolidated Interest Payment	-	91.00	367.69

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jul 1, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000067948318/201001973144/VEER AMANI CONVEYANCE	-	5,000.00	5,367.69
Jul 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218268597271/DR/Payt/PYTM/648052425@paytm/Oid1	3,000.00	-	2,367.69
Jul 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218438769445/DR/KUMA/PYTM/9ufaxdnz9@paytm/Paym	260.00	-	2,107.69
Jul 5, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/218625759393/CR/Prat/SBIN/ab007b-1@okaxis/UPI	-	1,914.00	4,021.69
Jul 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/PYU*LazyPay Repayme Gurgaon	3,915.00	-	106.69
Jul 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218784676214/DR/Bhar/HDFC/l.payu@hdfcbank/UPIT	19.00	-	87.69
Jul 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218750256108/DR/Bhar/HDFC/l.payu@hdfcbank/UPIT	19.00	-	68.69
Jul 8, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000068171366/258072271913/	-	700.00	768.69
Jul 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/218925656576/DR/Bhar/HDFC/l.payu@hdfcbank/UPIT	58.00	-	710.69
Jul 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/219058824482/CR/YASE/KVBL/aserr@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	2,000.00	2,710.69
Jul 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219025605207/DR/Navi/SBIN/vpvtltd.rzp@sbi/Navi	2,310.00	-	400.69
Jul 11, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000068234802/201001973144/VEER AMANI SALARY	-	57,000.00	57,400.69
Jul 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219217232288/DR/YASE/KVBL/aserr@okhdfcbank/UPI	2,000.00	-	55,400.69

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jul 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219217248700/DR/Laks/SBIN/pathy6462@oksbi/UPI	10,600.00	-	44,800.69
Jul 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219217300882/DR/KAVI/IOBA/in81@okhdfcbank/UPI	5,100.00	-	39,700.69
Jul 11, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/219263915046/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	8.00	39,708.69
Jul 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219223584084/DR/MASH/PYTM/hzlvmk5et@paytm/Paym	280.00	-	39,428.69
Jul 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219308489981/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/UPI	38.00	-	39,390.69
Jul 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219309036315/DR/PALA/SBIN/palansamy@oksbi/UPI	7,600.00	-	31,790.69
Jul 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219311295741/DR/bill/ICIC/id-mobile@icici/UPI	149.00	-	31,641.69
Jul 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/6005 DMART VELACHERY TCHENNAI	1,967.05	-	29,674.64
Jul 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219320095266/DR/SRI/PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	29,374.64
Jul 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219402074604/DR/Flip/YESB/FKRT@ybl/Payment for	367.00	-	29,007.64
Jul 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/SANTHOSH SUPER MARKET CHENNAI	237.00	-	28,770.64
Jul 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219464347575/DR/ST T/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	28,470.64
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/SAKI PROTEINS KANCHIPURAM	200.00	-	28,270.64

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219508352712/DR/PALA/SBIN/7358590264@ybl/Payme	200.00	-	28,070.64
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219526671130/DR/RAME/YESB/7116@yesbankltd/Pay	156.00	-	27,914.64
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219579692602/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	59.00	-	27,855.64
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	To ECS Return 09 Jul 2022	413.00	-	27,442.64
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219519617623/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/UPI	500.00	-	26,942.64
Jul 14, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/+PALAVAKKAM CHENNAI	1,000.00	-	25,942.64
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/219567646280/CR/RANJ/HDFC/ranj888@ybl/Payment	-	30.00	25,972.64
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219561574639/DR/JOTH/PYTM/0qksuif74@paytm/Paym	140.00	-	25,832.64
Jul 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219502640979/DR/MASH/PYTM/hzlvmk5et@paytm/Paym	360.00	-	25,472.64
Jul 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/Payu Payments Pvt ltd Gurgaon	1,195.60	-	24,277.04
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/AMMA FISH STALL CHEENAI	558.00	-	23,719.04
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219791146245/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut925ybtc@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	23,679.04
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219772180473/DR/NATA/YESB/412418c@yesbank/Paym	64.00	-	23,615.04

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219769475148/DR/SETH/PYTM/23keaf8iw@paytm/Paym	120.00	-	23,495.04
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/VENTOTA RETAIL CHENNAI	192.00	-	23,303.04
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219741655025/DR/SULA/PYTM/66voqn61h@paytm/Paym	210.00	-	23,093.04
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219723743243/DR/KRIS/PYTM/065mwea6k@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	23,063.04
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219722730656/DR/PRAS/CNRB/h03011995@oksbi/UPI	1,350.00	-	21,713.04
Jul 16, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/+LAKE VIEW RD, OATM KANCHEEPURAM	500.00	-	21,213.04
Jul 16, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/+LAKE VIEW RD, OATM KANCHEEPURAM	500.00	-	20,713.04
Jul 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219800711925/DR/Mr S/IDIB/ler9790@okicici/UPI	290.00	-	20,423.04
Jul 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219810565494/DR/G BA/FDRL/0058250793@fbpe/Pay	60.00	-	20,363.04
Jul 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/SARAVANA STORES TEX CHENNAI	1,065.00	-	19,298.04
Jul 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219812502096/DR/FANC/PYTM/6zvsjcmyg@paytm/UPI	400.00	-	18,898.04
Jul 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219908683013/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/UPI	70.00	-	18,828.04
Jul 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219908685165/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/UPI	90.00	-	18,738.04

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jul 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219937021738/DR/Bala/PYTM/n4et3ok5u@paytm/Paym	35.00	-	18,703.04
Jul 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219919095054/DR/RAME/YESB/7116@yesbankltd/Pay	30.00	-	18,673.04
Jul 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/219979615762/DR/Muke/PYTM/-64963098@paytm/Oid2	50.00	-	18,623.04
Jul 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220008489764/DR/SHAI/PYTM/s20ai34xk@paytm/UPI	600.00	-	18,023.04
Jul 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	MC POS TXN AT IN/AMAZON MUMBAI	1,499.00	-	16,524.04
Jul 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220016183182/DR/BALA/KKBK/Q312756372@ybl/Payme	120.00	-	16,404.04
Jul 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220018108933/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2vfs1bpy@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	16,104.04
Jul 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220090439551/DR/DAVI/HDFC/9841554856@ybl/Payme	5,000.00	-	11,104.04
Jul 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220041708550/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	11,034.04
Jul 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220021024107/DR/TONY/CNRB/.cool17@okicici/UPI	2,000.00	-	9,034.04
Jul 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220121572938/DR/ST T/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	8,994.04
Jul 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220156239210/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2vfs1bpy@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	8,954.04
Jul 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220190438733/DR/RAME/YESB/7116@yesbankltd/Pay	148.00	-	8,806.04

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jul 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220288655416/DR/R SO/UBIN/Q593601215@ybl/Payme	75.00	-	8,731.04
Jul 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220242897316/DR/ST T/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	8,691.04
Jul 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220292782730/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	24.00	-	8,667.04
Jul 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220226230583/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2v fs1bpy@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	8,627.04
Jul 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220331641834/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/UPI	26.00	-	8,601.04
Jul 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220379628724/DR/SURY/PYTM/nsv vtit5q@paytm/Paym	235.00	-	8,366.04
Jul 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220463067225/DR/JioF/YESB/iofibe r@yesbank/JIO2	470.82	-	7,895.22
Jul 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220576505864/DR/STYL/KVBL/Q97 5445960@ybl/Payme	370.00	-	7,525.22
Jul 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220572080126/DR/Laks/PYTM/tpIns bxbb@paytm/Paym	137.00	-	7,388.22
Jul 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220589790286/DR/Ms I/PYTM/dwy453d4t@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	7,328.22
Jul 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220578982050/DR/MASH/PYTM/hzl vmk5et@paytm/UPI	120.00	-	7,208.22
Jul 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220635144383/DR/Pays/INDB/.1115 1948@indus/Paym	102.00	-	7,106.22
Jul 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220606610257/DR/Gang/YESB/Q46 883417@ybl/Paymen	126.00	-	6,980.22

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jul 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220698590343/DR/Cent/UTIB/45131@okbizaxis/UPI	77.00	-	6,903.22
Jul 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220718398280/DR/SUDH/PYTM/xmtfumptw@paytm/UPI	90.00	-	6,813.22
Jul 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220980027753/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2vfs1bpy@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	6,513.22
Jul 28, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/220936428253/CR/KHAL/UTIB/ed1312-3@okaxis/UPI	-	15,000.00	21,513.22
Jul 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	18,000.00	-	3,513.22
Jul 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220928483198/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	303.00	-	3,210.22
Jul 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/220920806405/DR/Sri /PYTM/iq12jqna4@paytm/Paym	51.00	-	3,159.22
Jul 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	3,000.00	-	159.22
Jul 29, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221088208076/CR/TONY/CNRB/.col17@okicici/UPI	-	1,000.00	1,159.22
Jul 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221074596808/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	60.00	-	1,099.22
Jul 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221077766997/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/UPI	36.00	-	1,063.22
Jul 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221054832238/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	1,013.22
Jul 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221181637419/DR/ICIC/ICIC/099002239@icici/Paym	100.00	-	913.22

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jul 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221182948615/DR/SHAH/KARB/Q911953769@ybl/Payme	130.00	-	783.22
Jul 31, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221251501302/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	93.00	-	690.22
Jul 31, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221229239913/DR/SING/YESB/Q94760843@ybl/Paymen	155.00	-	535.22
Jul 31, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221200176934/CR/MRD/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	3,000.00	3,535.22
Aug 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221334217335/DR/LAZY/HDFC/y.payu@hdfcbank/Lazy	226.99	-	3,308.23
Aug 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221314486091/DR/Tea/UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	52.00	-	3,256.23
Aug 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221356972935/DR/Srin/PYTM/kv6e1ucws@paytm/UPI	60.00	-	3,196.23
Aug 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221434716135/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	3,146.23
Aug 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221475141616/DR/Pays/INDB/.11151948@indus/UPI	26.00	-	3,120.23
Aug 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221489057829/DR/STT/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	2,820.23
Aug 2, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221424073403/CR/HIMA/HDFC/7002167468@axl/Payme	-	1,998.00	4,818.23
Aug 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221568629820/DR/SHRE/UTIB/39809@okbizaxis/Paym	50.00	-	4,768.23
Aug 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221584630905/DR/Abu/PYTM/8dwfowvp6@paytm/Paym	78.00	-	4,690.23

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221502179963/DR/R SO/UBIN/Q544258987@ybl/Payme	25.00	-	4,665.23
Aug 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221612439294/DR/Bala/PYTM/n4et 3ok5u@paytm/UPI	26.00	-	4,639.23
Aug 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221624023254/DR/MADH/YESB/q6 9058287@ybl/UPI	100.00	-	4,539.23
Aug 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221629646238/DR/SIVA/YESB/6416 @yesbankltd/Pay	500.00	-	4,039.23
Aug 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221676278810/DR/BASH/PYTM/1gp 29w8ov@paytm/Paym	20.00	-	4,019.23
Aug 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221668988109/DR/Srin/PYTM/kv6e1 ucws@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	3,969.23
Aug 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221718231985/DR/Payu/HDFC/umo ney@hdfcbank/Lazy	3,915.00	-	54.23
Aug 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221783519230/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	24.23
Aug 5, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221708939077/CR/YASE/KVBL/aser @okhdfcbank/UPI	-	1,000.00	1,024.23
Aug 5, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221710234472/CR/YASE/KVBL/aser @okhdfcbank/UPI	-	1,000.00	2,024.23
Aug 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221753384538/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	500.00	-	1,524.23
Aug 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221728942917/DR/Mr A/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/Paym	72.00	-	1,452.23
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221834958567/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	1,455.23

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221858024208/DR/ALAN/PYTM/7y1zjg17g@paytm/UPI	80.00	-	1,375.23
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221825148366/DR/VENK/BKID/Q54428067@ybl/Paymen	90.00	-	1,285.23
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221858102410/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpay.pay@icici/UPI	149.00	-	1,136.23
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221807988765/CR/KART/SIBL/9790508157@ybl/Payme	-	500.00	1,636.23
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221867089459/DR/VIGN/INDB/80-1@okhdfcbank/UPI	500.00	-	1,136.23
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221816926460/CR/VIGN/INDB/anr80-1@okicici/UPI	-	30.00	1,166.23
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221882569796/DR/JERR/PYTM/0zd9lyyf3@paytm/UPI	30.00	-	1,136.23
Aug 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221880173027/DR/CHEN/PYTM/uqnn39pd@paytm/Paym	120.00	-	1,016.23
Aug 7, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/221960629128/CR/BSE/INDB/enthilmb@okaxis/ssl	-	660.00	1,676.23
Aug 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221929616912/DR/Host/YESB/erindia@yesbank/3869	659.62	-	1,016.61
Aug 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221991418261/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	500.00	-	516.61
Aug 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221907329510/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	316.61
Aug 7, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000069272097/258072271913/WEBSITE ADVANCE	-	3,000.00	3,316.61

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221950547512/DR/KANA/PYTM/rlj45dcse@paytm/Paym	517.00	-	2,799.61
Aug 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/221957626135/DR/Mr J/FDRL/0056261635@fbpe/Pay	179.00	-	2,620.61
Aug 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222008713079/DR/ST T/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	2,320.61
Aug 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222006830623/DR/Mr R/FDRL/0056258709@fbpe/Pay	30.00	-	2,290.61
Aug 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222023384022/DR/bill/ICIC/id-mobile@icici/UPI	25.00	-	2,265.61
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222156651077/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	83.00	-	2,182.61
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/222184170183/CR/KART/KVBL/2013@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	4,700.00	6,882.61
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:15TL41WPGCIX,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	2,058.44	-	4,824.17
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222119463713/DR/Face/HDFC/1.payu@hdfcbank/Upi	240.00	-	4,584.17
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222119473428/DR/Face/HDFC/1.payu@hdfcbank/Upi	60.00	-	4,524.17
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/222173491550/CR/DINE/INDB/ineshms1510@ybl/Paym	-	300.00	4,824.17
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222131767424/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/Paym	39.00	-	4,785.17
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222148893428/DR/MASS/YESB/q16617240@ybl/UPI	455.00	-	4,330.17

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222161662503/DR/MASH/PYTM/hzlvmk5et@paytm/Paym	140.00	-	4,190.17
Aug 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222233119491/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	65.00	-	4,125.17
Aug 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222262098782/DR/Mr R/FDRL/0056258709@fbpe/Pay	30.00	-	4,095.17
Aug 10, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/222277707371/CR/MRD/SCBL/9176216677@ybl/Payme	-	100.00	4,195.17
Aug 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222266922906/DR/Tea/UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/UPI	24.00	-	4,171.17
Aug 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222265363536/DR/FBc/YESB/Q50098337@ybl/Paymen	500.00	-	3,671.17
Aug 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222291147659/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	3,621.17
Aug 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222395622379/DR/Add /PYTM/add-money@paytm/Oid1	50.00	-	3,571.17
Aug 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222393945953/DR/Tea/UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/UPI	27.00	-	3,544.17
Aug 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222397516516/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2v fs1bpy@paytm/UPI	40.00	-	3,504.17
Aug 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222380822838/DR/RAME/YESB/7116@yesbankltd/Pay	26.00	-	3,478.17
Aug 11, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000069404984/201001973144/CAMS VEERAMANI SALAR	-	57,000.00	60,478.17
Aug 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222300189224/DR/Laks/SBIN/pathy6462@oksbi/UPI	11,280.00	-	49,198.17

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 11, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/222361783743/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	49,201.17
Aug 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222300649486/DR/PALA/SBIN/palansamy@oksbi/UPI	7,675.00	-	41,526.17
Aug 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222406941047/DR/ST T/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/UPI	40.00	-	41,486.17
Aug 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222412894828/DR/BIGT/UTIB/yshow1@axisbank/UPI	440.20	-	41,045.97
Aug 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222413048122/DR/MOHA/INDB/thowfic@indus/UPI	186.60	-	40,859.37
Aug 12, 2022	Transfer Credit	N/CSBKN22224037220/CSBK0000198/SREE GOKULAM MOTORS	-	5,000.00	45,859.37
Aug 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222424829813/DR/VENK/HDFC/n.95@okhdfcbank/UPI	2,000.00	-	43,859.37
Aug 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222417462331/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	43,559.37
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222528940712/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/UPI	200.00	-	43,359.37
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222534520142/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	42,359.37
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222536201569/DR/JAKE/ICIC/kermj23@okicici/UPI	120.00	-	42,239.37
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222536956469/DR/Blue/utib/zorpay@axisbank/Blue	242.77	-	41,996.60
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222588683466/DR/SUYA/PYTM/f1vwmleog@paytm/Paym	72.00	-	41,924.60

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222510047651/DR/SIVA/SBIN/Q13835230@ybl/Paymen	54.00	-	41,870.60
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222537995187/DR/Mr K/IDIB/lai09111994@ybl/Paym	360.00	-	41,510.60
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222543464530/DR/AFC/PYTM/n6m85pgt2@paytm/kala	360.00	-	41,150.60
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222545581088/DR/Mulb/PYTM/06n8w5of6@paytm/UPI	20.00	-	41,130.60
Aug 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222547367164/DR/SARA/PYTM/tyzgz3b9r@paytm/UPI	60.00	-	41,070.60
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222652701744/DR/SPOR/HDFC/670180@hdfcbank/UPI	118.00	-	40,952.60
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222654926677/DR/BHAV/PYTM/3p2wgzpd6@paytm/UPI	626.00	-	40,326.60
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222620020089/DR/Sri/PYTM/iq12jqna4@paytm/UPI	25.00	-	40,301.60
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222661625051/DR/Food/PYTM/z204ot14t@paytm/UPI	30.00	-	40,271.60
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/222630849032/CR/TONY/CNRB/.col17@okicici/UPI	-	200.00	40,471.60
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222638861022/DR/GOMA/SBIN/30617077@axl/Payment	90.00	-	40,381.60
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222666104968/DR/MAHA/PYTM/1qsd7ivt2@paytm/UPI	60.00	-	40,321.60
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222667458566/DR/TONY/CNRB/.col17@okicici/UPI	200.00	-	40,121.60

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222668006733/DR/CAKE/KKBK/kevi ew-1@okaxis/UPI	180.00	-	39,941.60
Aug 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222773146426/DR/Bala/PYTM/n4et 3ok5u@paytm/UPI	31.00	-	39,910.60
Aug 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222776506477/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/UPI	110.00	-	39,800.60
Aug 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222777616274/DR/YASE/KVBL/asen @okhdfcbank/UPI	2,000.00	-	37,800.60
Aug 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222730447021/DR/IRCT/PYTM/- irctcapp@paytm/Oid1	191.80	-	37,608.80
Aug 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222783719138/DR/SULA/PYTM/66v oqn61h@paytm/UPI	90.00	-	37,518.80
Aug 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222892162981/DR/SHAI/PYTM/s20 ai34xk@paytm/UPI	600.00	-	36,918.80
Aug 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222892220696/DR/Bala/PYTM/n4et 3ok5u@paytm/UPI	45.00	-	36,873.80
Aug 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222892381565/DR/SRI /PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/UPI	18.00	-	36,855.80
Aug 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222803741870/DR/BON /YESB/1184@yesbankltd/Pay	50.00	-	36,805.80
Aug 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222809480597/DR/QWIK/INDB/oho o.payu@indus/UPI	43.00	-	36,762.80
Aug 17, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/222926433491/CR/Laks/SBIN/pathy 6462@oksbi/Adv	-	9,400.00	46,162.80
Aug 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222926452667/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/UPI	25.00	-	46,137.80

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/222962455059/DR/CCAV/ICIC/ccavenues@icici/coll	552.63	-	45,585.17
Aug 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223036769514/DR/SAI/PYTM/zeuhbpzah@paytm/UPI	48.00	-	45,537.17
Aug 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223008680290/DR/SRI/PYTM/3yxfk3s3w@paytm/Paym	28.00	-	45,509.17
Aug 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223049422114/DR/Tea/UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/UPI	36.00	-	45,473.17
Aug 18, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223050347216/CR/Laks/SBIN/pathy6462@oksbi/UPI	-	5,000.00	50,473.17
Aug 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223038855806/DR/LAZY/HDFC/y.payu@hdfcbank/Lazy	204.09	-	50,269.08
Aug 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223000009873/DR/Prat/SBIN/sivab007@ybl/Payment	100.00	-	50,169.08
Aug 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223057840448/DR/SURY/PYTM/nsvvit5q@paytm/UPI	150.00	-	50,019.08
Aug 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223161149186/DR/Bala/PYTM/n4et3ok5u@paytm/UPI	35.00	-	49,984.08
Aug 19, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223142235376/CR/DINE/INDB/ineshms1510@ybl/Paym	-	700.00	50,684.08
Aug 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223171443075/DR/Tea/UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/UPI	38.00	-	50,646.08
Aug 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223180455177/DR/SURY/PYTM/nsvvit5q@paytm/UPI	260.00	-	50,386.08
Aug 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223281893435/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	49,386.08

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223304885752/DR/M MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	35,000.00	-	14,386.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223304945016/DR/Bala/PYTM/stt2ah2id@paytm/UPI	70.00	-	14,316.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223305657584/DR/R SO/UBIN/q544258987@ybl/UPI	60.00	-	14,256.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223368816442/DR/SWAM/PYTM/dko95ndqm@paytm/Paym	945.00	-	13,311.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223363561540/CR/AHAM/UCBA/nth aka-2@okaxis/HR s	-	1,500.00	14,811.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223313351501/DR/Prat/SBIN/ab007b-1@okaxis/UPI	2,000.00	-	12,811.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223313839322/DR/PRAS/SBIN/ath munesh@oksbi/UPI	170.00	-	12,641.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223315079081/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ebawater@okaxis/UPI	280.00	-	12,361.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223318582842/DR/KAMA/CNRB/raj.jdh@okicici/UPI	660.00	-	11,701.08
Aug 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223322824194/DR/Mr V/IDIB/k4210-4@okicici/UPI	1,800.00	-	9,901.08
Aug 22, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/223415369768/9229/100805002898	-	1.00	9,902.08
Aug 22, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/223415376862/9229/100805002898	-	1.00	9,903.08
Aug 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223438087557/DR/Tea /UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/UPI	24.00	-	9,879.08

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223439332886/DR/RAGU/IOBA/ul27184@okicici/UPI	2,000.00	-	7,879.08
Aug 22, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/223421602958/9229/100805002898	-	20,000.00	27,879.08
Aug 22, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223446718833/CR/Laks/SBIN/pathy6462@oksbi/UPI	-	23,000.00	50,879.08
Aug 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223446812905/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	20,000.00	-	30,879.08
Aug 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223446851104/DR/Prat/SBIN/ab007b-1@okaxis/UPI	20,000.00	-	10,879.08
Aug 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223564191531/DR/TONY/CNRB/.cool17@okicici/UPI	300.00	-	10,579.08
Aug 24, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223622759020/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	10,582.08
Aug 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223626398759/DR/KAVI/IOBA/in81@okhdfcbank/UPI	2,500.00	-	8,082.08
Aug 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223603903494/DR/Tea/UTIB/30616@okbizaxis/tea	24.00	-	8,058.08
Aug 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223684795378/DR/YASE/KVBL/asera@okhdfcbank/UPI	500.00	-	7,558.08
Aug 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223664210043/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2vfs1bpy@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	7,258.08
Aug 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223688649410/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz260jsf0@paytm/UPI	211.00	-	7,047.08
Aug 25, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223712841307/CR/RAJE/CSBK/an83@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	25,000.00	32,047.08

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 25, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223712846752/CR/RAJE/CSBK/an83@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	25,000.00	57,047.08
Aug 25, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223712844161/CR/RAJE/CSBK/an83@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	25,000.00	82,047.08
Aug 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223722030425/DR/Ms I/PYTM/vllhgqzt6@paytm/UPI	100.00	-	81,947.08
Aug 25, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223727441368/CR/AHAM/UCBA/ka-6@okhdfcbank/HR s	-	2,000.00	83,947.08
Aug 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223710582626/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	35.00	-	83,912.08
Aug 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223817567304/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	75,000.00	-	8,912.08
Aug 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223821176626/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	500.00	-	8,412.08
Aug 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223821844622/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	7,412.08
Aug 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223826924071/DR/BON /YESB/1184@yesbankltd/Pay	50.00	-	7,362.08
Aug 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223891875835/DR/SELV/PYTM/tibq wgdxc@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	7,324.08
Aug 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223833922088/DR/SELV/PYTM/tibq wgdxc@paytm/UPI	38.00	-	7,286.08
Aug 26, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223801495196/CR/TONY/CNRB/8098228853@ybl/Payme	-	100.00	7,386.08
Aug 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223942940036/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpay.pay@icici/UPI	149.00	-	7,237.08

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Aug 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/223948951882/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	2,000.00	-	5,237.08
Aug 27, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/223986643639/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	5,240.08
Aug 28, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/224049625943/CR/MR D/SCBL/9176216677@ybl/Payme	-	2,600.00	7,840.08
Aug 28, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/224052830194/CR/SINE/INDB/0722 71913@paytm/NA	-	5,000.00	12,840.08
Aug 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	9,322.00	-	3,518.08
Aug 29, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/224107371914/CR/Mr S/IDIB/iamskroff@ybl/Paymen	-	10,000.00	13,518.08
Aug 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224100396580/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	10,000.00	-	3,518.08
Aug 30, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/224232650262/CR/YASE/KVBL/aserr @okhdfcbank/UPI	-	500.00	4,018.08
Sep 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224464095803/DR/BASH/PYTM/1gp 29w8ov@paytm/UPI	22.00	-	3,996.08
Sep 1, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/224469810983/CR/SURE/INDB/.vijj. g-1@oksbi/UPI	-	300.00	4,296.08
Sep 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224471623564/DR/redb/UTIB/us.rzp @axisbank/UPI	748.65	-	3,547.43
Sep 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224476263215/DR/YUVA/HDFC/jyu vi488@okaxis/UPI	170.00	-	3,377.43
Sep 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224481175875/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd 6dnry@paytm/UPI	24.00	-	3,353.43

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224596302939/DR/Bhar/SBIN/iairtel.rzp@sbi/Airt	239.00	-	3,114.43
Sep 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224599574158/DR/PRAD/PYTM/z75ytklqh@paytm/UPI	10.00	-	3,104.43
Sep 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224500224360/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	2,500.00	-	604.43
Sep 2, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/224522263553/CR/SATH/UTIB/nayagi-2@okaxis/Sala	-	7,000.00	7,604.43
Sep 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224517642083/DR/RAME/YESB/7116@yesbankltd/Pay	72.00	-	7,532.43
Sep 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224517912468/DR/Abu/PYTM/8dwfowvp6@paytm/UPI	80.00	-	7,452.43
Sep 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224626743481/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	35.00	-	7,417.43
Sep 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224629239268/DR/STT/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	7,117.43
Sep 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224636734877/DR/CHEN/HDFC/067566@hdfcbank/UPI	70.00	-	7,047.43
Sep 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224657537017/DR/SURY/PYTM/u8cjo0vqg@paytm/UPI	650.00	-	6,397.43
Sep 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224762399004/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	64.00	-	6,333.43
Sep 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224762547755/DR/SARA/PYTM/jh3tb67j5@paytm/UPI	30.00	-	6,303.43
Sep 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224769751083/DR/AKA/IOBA/thikarti@okaxis/UPI	700.00	-	5,603.43

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224779309621/DR/KANA/PYTM/rlj45dcse@paytm/UPI	333.00	-	5,270.43
Sep 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224783777036/DR/NIVI/PYTM/oapg2urrd@paytm/UPI	90.00	-	5,180.43
Sep 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224899203293/DR/SIRA/PYTM/igck5hko6@paytm/UPI	68.00	-	5,112.43
Sep 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224899262920/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz260jsf0@paytm/UPI	40.00	-	5,072.43
Sep 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224868852826/DR/lazy/UTIB/y.payu@axisbank/Lazy	3,915.00	-	1,157.43
Sep 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224817854703/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz260jsf0@paytm/UPI	120.00	-	1,037.43
Sep 6, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/224912147366/9039/006312201002	-	1.00	1,038.43
Sep 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224932556875/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	100.00	-	938.43
Sep 6, 2022	Transfer Credit	N/P249220189523628/CNRB0001598/P REETHI HOSPITALS P	-	3,000.00	3,938.43
Sep 6, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/224994517622/CR/KART/KVBL/2013@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	5,500.00	9,438.43
Sep 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/224981993222/DR/T DH/ICIC/9047415440@ybl/Payme	200.00	-	9,238.43
Sep 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225002852217/DR/Simp/INDB/cf.simpl@indus/Repay	1,572.90	-	7,665.53
Sep 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225063360887/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ebawater@okaxis/UPI	220.00	-	7,445.53

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225066978342/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	22.00	-	7,423.53
Sep 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225069531340/DR/RAZO/AIRP/azorpay@mairtel/Payv	3.00	-	7,420.53
Sep 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225180767019/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	55.00	-	7,365.53
Sep 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225182033021/DR/UNRE/YESB/6082@yesbankltd/Pay	42.00	-	7,323.53
Sep 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225182226886/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	42.00	-	7,281.53
Sep 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225193158813/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	42.00	-	7,239.53
Sep 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225198856831/DR/ST T/PYTM/gss39vkza@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	6,939.53
Sep 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225199312463/DR/Abu /PYTM/8dwfowvp6@paytm/UPI	80.00	-	6,859.53
Sep 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225204741730/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	45.00	-	6,814.53
Sep 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/225282403786/CR/SINE/INDB/hasuresh@okaxis/UPI	-	2,000.00	8,814.53
Sep 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225212641599/DR/QUAL/YESB/q71288299@ybl/UPI	220.00	-	8,594.53
Sep 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225217396489/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	24.00	-	8,570.53
Sep 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225222484720/DR/DEEP/PYTM/1apmj1dvm@paytm/UPI	130.00	-	8,440.53

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 9, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	ATM CASH TXN/INDUSIND BANK LIMITED CHENNAI TN	1,000.00	-	7,440.53
Sep 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225336604935/DR/KAUS/UBIN/q99 8057004@ybl/UPI	650.00	-	6,790.53
Sep 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225340444464/DR/KUMA/PYTM/5t4 uj9olz@paytm/UPI	580.00	-	6,210.53
Sep 10, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/225318283164/CR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	-	10,000.00	16,210.53
Sep 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225341145100/DR/SIVA/YESB/6416 @yesbankltd/Pay	10,000.00	-	6,210.53
Sep 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225350552159/DR/SARA/PYTM/jh3t b67j5@paytm/UPI	50.00	-	6,160.53
Sep 10, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000070842164/201001973144/VEER AMANI SALARY	-	57,000.00	63,160.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225456984560/DR/M MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/rent	5,000.00	-	58,160.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225457016131/DR/PALA/SBIN/pala nsamy@oksbi/UPI	8,200.00	-	49,960.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225459040107/DR/M MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	2,500.00	-	47,460.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225461028107/DR/Mulb/PYTM/06n8 w5of6@paytm/UPI	38.00	-	47,422.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225461317902/DR/Muth/PYTM/fogw hk4as@paytm/UPI	28.00	-	47,394.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225462859130/DR/SIVA/YESB/6416 @yesbankltd/Pay	100.00	-	47,294.53

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225472430664/DR/Mr M/CBIN/idon8056@okaxis/UPI	880.00	-	46,414.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225474048794/DR/RITH/YESB/q839502036@ybl/UPI	160.00	-	46,254.53
Sep 11, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 738 CHENNAI	150.00	-	46,104.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225476179131/DR/TONY/CNRB/.col17@okicici/UPI	500.00	-	45,604.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225477590037/DR/SUBR/YESB/q036083964@ybl/UPI	140.00	-	45,464.53
Sep 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225477650700/DR/LING/YESB/q418646483@ybl/UPI	18.00	-	45,446.53
Sep 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:CM15LDNDQZ4D,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	5,274.00	-	40,172.53
Sep 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225592765678/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	24.00	-	40,148.53
Sep 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225596995575/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2vfs1bpy@paytm/UPI	40.00	-	40,108.53
Sep 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225500566242/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/UPI	303.00	-	39,805.53
Sep 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225623721998/DR/Mr A/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/UPI	78.00	-	39,727.53
Sep 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225732016936/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	34.00	-	39,693.53
Sep 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225745785246/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	24.00	-	39,669.53

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225751273517/DR/Mmp/PYTM/nghx3mmw3@paytm/UPI	50.00	-	39,619.53
Sep 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225725353297/DR/KANA/PYTM/rlj45dcse@paytm/UPI	228.00	-	39,391.53
Sep 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225771410186/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	28.00	-	39,363.53
Sep 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225725740481/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67314804@ybl/UPI	12.00	-	39,351.53
Sep 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225862684189/DR/VIGN/PYTM/pgio7yh1h@paytm/UPI	50.00	-	39,301.53
Sep 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225863168851/DR/Prat/SBIN/ab007b-1@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	38,301.53
Sep 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225871767290/DR/Then/UTIB/25116@okbizaxis/UPI	105.00	-	38,196.53
Sep 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225883406750/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/UPI	200.00	-	37,996.53
Sep 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225991307563/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2vfs1bpy@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	37,696.53
Sep 16, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/225917684461/9002/00000020347118465	-	10,000.00	47,696.53
Sep 16, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/NO 1A SURENDTHAR NAGACHENNAI M C	1,000.00	-	46,696.53
Sep 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/225911117410/DR/Moha/YESB/q252706521@ybl/UPI	140.00	-	46,556.53
Sep 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226019736029/DR/SHAN/PYTM/5u7z27wkz@paytm/UPI	600.00	-	45,956.53

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226019745770/DR/SHAN/PYTM/5u7z27wkz@paytm/UPI	20.00	-	45,936.53
Sep 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226025356858/DR/ALIS/PYTM/0g2fs8qvu@paytm/UPI	36.00	-	45,900.53
Sep 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226005396386/DR/SBA/YESB/q442477599@ybl/UPI	575.00	-	45,325.53
Sep 18, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/ADYAR ANANDA BHAVAN SWCHENNAI	1,208.00	-	44,117.53
Sep 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226151942025/DR/Mcre/YESB/q518635745@ybl/UPI	265.00	-	43,852.53
Sep 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226265070226/DR/SHAI/PYTM/s20ai34xk@paytm/UPI	600.00	-	43,252.53
Sep 19, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/OMR ROAD THORAIPAKKAM KANCHIPURAM	400.00	-	42,852.53
Sep 19, 2022	Transfer Credit	NFS CASH TXN AT 159159759666/TWCW1566	-	400.00	43,252.53
Sep 19, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/BSR MALL MANAGEMENT CHENNAI	160.00	-	43,092.53
Sep 19, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/SUBAM CHETTINADU HOTELKANCHIPUR	260.00	-	42,832.53
Sep 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226412598928/DR/R SO/UBIN/q544258987@ybl/UPI	65.00	-	42,767.53
Sep 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226424423638/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	59.00	-	42,708.53
Sep 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226552977122/DR/PURA/PYTM/sjlvu80eb@paytm/UPI	155.00	-	42,553.53

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226661972654/DR/ST T/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	42,253.53
Sep 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226678065070/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd 6dnry@paytm/UPI	24.00	-	42,229.53
Sep 23, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/CHENNAI SWEETS KANCHIPUR	150.00	-	42,079.53
Sep 23, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/NO 1A SURENDTHAR NAGACHENNAI M C	500.00	-	41,579.53
Sep 23, 2022	Transfer Credit	NFS CASH TXN AT 159159759666/05789164	-	500.00	42,079.53
Sep 23, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/ADAMBAKKAM OFFSITE ATMCHENNAI	500.00	-	41,579.53
Sep 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226681371823/DR/AFC /PYTM/okazz3ysn@paytm/UPI	140.00	-	41,439.53
Sep 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226783736790/DR/OM S/PYTM/m- 8820806@paytm/UPI	200.00	-	41,239.53
Sep 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226783803641/DR/RAME/YESB/711 6@yesbankltd/Pay	49.00	-	41,190.53
Sep 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226796549269/DR/APOL/HDFC/364 368@hdfcbank/UPI	729.70	-	40,460.83
Sep 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226735194499/DR/AHAM/UCBA/63 69954355@ybl/Payme	500.00	-	39,960.83
Sep 25, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4498 CHENNAI	600.00	-	39,360.83
Sep 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226813694112/DR/LATH/PYTM/c68 b2o9l9@paytm/UPI	120.00	-	39,240.83

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226813953644/DR/Deep/PYTM/p963po0hk@paytm/UPI	64.00	-	39,176.83
Sep 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226818978695/DR/KUMA/PYTM/vr26uhodf@paytm/UPI	240.00	-	38,936.83
Sep 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226941006509/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	32.00	-	38,904.83
Sep 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226942072630/DR/razo/ICIC/razorpay@icici/PREET	3.00	-	38,901.83
Sep 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226927451910/DR/Abu/PYTM/8dwfowvp6@paytm/UPI	40.00	-	38,861.83
Sep 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/226948254692/DR/SHRE/UTIB/39809@okbizaxis/UPI	18.00	-	38,843.83
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227113429841/DR/IRCT/PYTM/-irctcapp@paytm/Oid1	823.60	-	38,020.23
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227187868820/DR/TONY/CNRB/.col17@okicici/UPI	300.00	-	37,720.23
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227188261247/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	73.00	-	37,647.23
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	15,930.00	-	21,717.23
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227193437060/DR/KAVI/IOBA/in81@okhdfcbank/UPI	2,500.00	-	19,217.23
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227195510001/DR/Mulb/PYTM/06n8w5of6@paytm/UPI	73.00	-	19,144.23
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227195804470/DR/SRI/PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/UPI	334.00	-	18,810.23

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/227158393046/CR/MR D/SCBL/9176216677@ybl/Payme	-	2,500.00	21,310.23
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227198561500/DR/SURY/PYTM/nsv vtit5q@paytm/UPI	90.00	-	21,220.23
Sep 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227198650082/DR/Hot /PYTM/bkmpct743@paytm/UPI	252.00	-	20,968.23
Sep 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227206707666/DR/1789/fdr/178955 00001866/UPI	15,000.00	-	5,968.23
Sep 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227207590285/DR/razo/ICIC/razorp ay@icici/PREET	3.00	-	5,965.23
Sep 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227221708017/DR/JEGA/PYTM/qcu tgoicc@paytm/UPI	150.00	-	5,815.23
Sep 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227221933435/DR/MEDP/PYTM/- 70231612@paytm/UPI	89.00	-	5,726.23
Sep 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227274138631/DR/DIGI/PYTM/- 69421676@paytm/OidP	89.00	-	5,637.23
Sep 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227328066627/DR/ST T/PYTM/mcbum0t55@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	5,337.23
Sep 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227333225382/DR/Mr M/YESB/1583@yesbankltd/Pay	120.00	-	5,217.23
Sep 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227339934985/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd 6dnry@paytm/UPI	30.00	-	5,187.23
Sep 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227345656688/DR/Mr A/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/UPI	106.00	-	5,081.23
Sep 30, 2022	Transfer Credit	Consolidated Interest Payment	-	169.00	5,250.23

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227466772984/DR/razo/ICIC/razorp ay@icici/LazyP	164.75	-	5,085.48
Oct 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227469541763/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpa y.pay@icici/UPI	99.00	-	4,986.48
Oct 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227471977115/DR/Mr A/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/UPI	102.00	-	4,884.48
Oct 1, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/227455047570/CR/A KA/IOBA/thikarti@okaxis/UPI	-	500.00	5,384.48
Oct 1, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4075 CHENNAI	1,000.00	-	4,384.48
Oct 1, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/AFC FOODS KANCHIPUR	720.00	-	3,664.48
Oct 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227473856804/DR/DEEP/PYTM/1ap mj1dvm@paytm/UPI	75.00	-	3,589.48
Oct 1, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/SANTHOSH SUPER MARKET CHEENAI	257.00	-	3,332.48
Oct 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227510469264/DR/IRCT/PYTM/- irctcapp@paytm/Oid1	206.80	-	3,125.68
Oct 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227586792770/DR/Mulb/PYTM/06n8 w5of6@paytm/UPI	185.00	-	2,940.68
Oct 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227593930794/DR/TONY/CNRB/ny. cool17@oksbi/UPI	200.00	-	2,740.68
Oct 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227578400090/DR/ATHO/PYTM/c8d m9hm7c@paytm/UPI	60.00	-	2,680.68
Oct 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227598610108/DR/Adin/PYTM/kwhb osm4m@paytm/UPI	200.00	-	2,480.68

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227501102593/DR/SIVA/UTIB/ju1994-3@okaxis/UPI	690.00	-	1,790.68
Oct 4, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/K K NAGAR II CHENNAI	400.00	-	1,390.68
Oct 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227739965102/DR/STAG/PYTM/fctdrazma@paytm/UPI	110.00	-	1,280.68
Oct 4, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/227736900081/CR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	-	500.00	1,780.68
Oct 4, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 738 CHENNAI	910.00	-	870.68
Oct 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227751847227/DR/SURY/PYTM/nsv vtit5q@paytm/UPI	135.00	-	735.68
Oct 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227752265620/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut92 5ybtc@paytm/UPI	156.00	-	579.68
Oct 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227868502413/DR/INDU/IOBA/ifare eth@okaxis/UPI	25.00	-	554.68
Oct 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227852844102/DR/Raje/PYTM/98pq a95j0@paytm/UPI	45.00	-	509.68
Oct 5, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/227856283632/CR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	-	4,000.00	4,509.68
Oct 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227862142137/DR/lazy/UTIB/y.payu @axisbank/UPI	3,915.00	-	594.68
Oct 5, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/227862404066/CR/lazy/UTIB/y.payu @axisbank/RRRA	-	3,915.00	4,509.68
Oct 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227909983771/DR/Payu/HDFC/umo ney@hdfcbank/Lazy	3,915.00	-	594.68

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227980431678/DR/SARA/PYTM/jh3tb67j5@paytm/UPI	50.00	-	544.68
Oct 6, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/227967822676/CR/SATH/UTIB/nayagi-2@okaxis/Sala	-	7,000.00	7,544.68
Oct 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227985593978/DR/RAJA/IOBA/bsekar-1@okaxis/UPI	3,000.00	-	4,544.68
Oct 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227998383248/DR/KANA/PYTM/rlj45dcse@paytm/UPI	435.00	-	4,109.68
Oct 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/227998637072/DR/SIVA/PYTM/0jbvs6bxq@paytm/UPI	435.00	-	3,674.68
Oct 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228017439357/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/UPI	32.00	-	3,642.68
Oct 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228022212882/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2vfs1bpy@paytm/UPI	300.00	-	3,342.68
Oct 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228024188365/DR/Abu/PYTM/8dwfowvp6@paytm/UPI	80.00	-	3,262.68
Oct 7, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000071647833/201001973144/VEERAMANI SALARY	-	57,000.00	60,262.68
Oct 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228027614789/DR/MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	15,000.00	-	45,262.68
Oct 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228129432878/DR/NEW/PYTM/xdnntybwl@paytm/UPI	275.00	-	44,987.68
Oct 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228130943633/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut925ybtc@paytm/UPI	49.00	-	44,938.68
Oct 8, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/228121944932/CR/KART/KVBL/2013@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	5,500.00	50,438.68

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228264889972/DR/M VI/BARB/3610@barodampay/Veri	410.00	-	50,028.68
Oct 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228262532765/DR/Mulb/PYTM/06n8 w5of6@paytm/UPI	38.00	-	49,990.68
Oct 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228278600443/DR/RITH/YESB/q839 502036@ybl/UPI	380.00	-	49,610.68
Oct 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	REVERSED : UPI/228278600443/DR/RITH/YESB/q	-	380.00	49,990.68
Oct 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228243678149/DR/RITH/YESB/Q83 9502036@ybl/Payme	380.00	-	49,610.68
Oct 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228356168749/DR/PALA/SBIN/alan samy@okaxis/UPI	8,175.00	-	41,435.68
Oct 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228301290439/DR/MUTH/UCBA/thu 0973@okicici/UPI	1,050.00	-	40,385.68
Oct 11, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/228410184807/CR/Mr S/IDIB/ju1994 -5@okaxis/UPI	-	3,000.00	43,385.68
Oct 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228408849703/DR/RAJA/IOBA/bsek ar-1@okaxis/UPI	3,000.00	-	40,385.68
Oct 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228402306214/DR/DINE/INDB/inesh ms1510@ybl/Paym	100.00	-	40,285.68
Oct 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228419805967/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd 6dnry@paytm/UPI	42.00	-	40,243.68
Oct 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:9A94SJTRRBPR,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	5,274.00	-	34,969.68
Oct 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228550455568/DR/MASS/YESB/q16 617240@ybl/UPI	540.00	-	34,429.68

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228656960044/DR/GURU/SBIN/q53591279@ybl/UPI	400.00	-	34,029.68
Oct 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228657011403/DR/R SO/UBIN/q593601215@ybl/UPI	117.00	-	33,912.68
Oct 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228657293811/DR/Kaja/PYTM/zlvcp rslj@paytm/UPI	155.00	-	33,757.68
Oct 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228657333219/DR/NATA/UTIB/4788 6@okbizaxis/UPI	48.00	-	33,709.68
Oct 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228670163507/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd 6dnry@paytm/UPI	36.00	-	33,673.68
Oct 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228695295956/DR/PURA/PYTM/- 66516336@paytm/Oid2	142.00	-	33,531.68
Oct 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228782877264/DR/ANNA/PYTM/- 19479194@paytm/Oid2	300.00	-	33,231.68
Oct 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228790692731/DR/Knor/utib/sh.rzp @axisbank/Knor	5.00	-	33,226.68
Oct 14, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/IOCL OM SAKTHIVEL AGENCHENNAI	200.00	-	33,026.68
Oct 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228798782693/DR/Sri /PYTM/kzuwucgop@paytm/UPI	435.00	-	32,591.68
Oct 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228798844992/DR/Sri /PYTM/kzuwucgop@paytm/UPI	200.00	-	32,391.68
Oct 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228794767405/DR/MASH/PYTM/- 59077331@paytm/Oid2	140.00	-	32,251.68
Oct 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228815385792/DR/Sant/PYTM/www 2ibj94@paytm/UPI	18.00	-	32,233.68

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228827311089/DR/Para/PYTM/ztx4 dkl68@paytm/UPI	40.00	-	32,193.68
Oct 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228827525505/DR/A KA/IOBA/thikarti@okaxis/UPI	250.00	-	31,943.68
Oct 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228871567196/DR/RITH/YESB/Q83 9502036@ybl/NA	380.00	-	31,563.68
Oct 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228936779665/DR/Bhar/HDFC/l.pay u@hdfcbank/UPIT	360.75	-	31,202.93
Oct 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228936919212/DR/TONY/CNRB/ny. cool17@oksbi/UPI	200.00	-	31,002.93
Oct 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228934331279/DR/STYL/KVBL/Q97 5445960@ybl/NA	100.00	-	30,902.93
Oct 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228935010550/DR/SHAN/PYTM/- 65118253@paytm/Oid2	420.00	-	30,482.93
Oct 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/228980040640/DR/OM S/PYTM/m- 8820806@paytm/Oid2	200.00	-	30,282.93
Oct 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229039839990/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	90.00	-	30,192.93
Oct 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229036283164/DR/THAV/UBIN/Q67 314804@ybl/Paymen	25.00	-	30,167.93
Oct 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229006712731/DR/KUMA/PYTM/scb 0bxg2b@paytm/Paym	33.00	-	30,134.93
Oct 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229038574665/DR/MOHA/INDB/tho wfic@indus/UPI	250.00	-	29,884.93
Oct 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229076429206/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd 6dnry@paytm/UPI	40.00	-	29,844.93

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 17, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/229038116223/CR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	200.00	30,044.93
Oct 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229078334009/DR/Mcre/YESB/q518 635745@ybl/UPI	124.00	-	29,920.93
Oct 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229104367717/DR/SHAI/PYTM/- 48731797@paytm/Oid2	600.00	-	29,320.93
Oct 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229186337051/DR/Mr R/CIUB/rk30122@okicici/UPI	36.00	-	29,284.93
Oct 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229119495434/DR/IRCT/PYTM/- irctcapp@paytm/Oid1	823.60	-	28,461.33
Oct 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229129109764/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd 6dnry@paytm/Paym	48.00	-	28,413.33
Oct 18, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/229120708197/9532/0022813 00007539	-	1.00	28,414.33
Oct 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229177646044/DR/M VI/BARB/3610@barodampay/Veri	260.00	-	28,154.33
Oct 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229211400776/DR/THAV/UBIN/q67 314804@ybl/UPI	25.00	-	28,129.33
Oct 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229200226646/DR/SELV/PYTM/840 585477@paytm/Oid2	67.00	-	28,062.33
Oct 19, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/229205668763/CR/Phon/YESB/payo uts@yesbank/F07	-	410.00	28,472.33
Oct 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229281339145/DR/ANNA/PYTM/- 19479194@paytm/Oid2	300.00	-	28,172.33
Oct 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229249565362/DR/MUTH/UCBA/80 72893586@ybl/Payme	710.00	-	27,462.33

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229386107204/DR/ST T/PYTM/-19478894@paytm/Oid2	40.00	-	27,422.33
Oct 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229326060861/DR/BALA/YESB/9851@yesbankltd/Pay	150.00	-	27,272.33
Oct 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229360070864/DR/HEMA/UTIB/176424267@paytm/NA	500.00	-	26,772.33
Oct 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229435904067/DR/NARA/HDFC/539041@hdfcbank/NA	130.00	-	26,642.33
Oct 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229472909288/DR/TANG/UTIB/y.5704@axisbank/GRT	725.00	-	25,917.33
Oct 22, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/229543746639/CR/SHEI/HDFC/.com@okhdfcbank/for	-	4,000.00	29,917.33
Oct 22, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/229520806824/9002/00000020347118465	-	12,000.00	41,917.33
Oct 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229657226509/DR/VISH/YESB/Q18568696@ybl/Paymen	400.00	-	41,517.33
Oct 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229611924190/DR/VISH/YESB/Q18568696@ybl/Paymen	75.00	-	41,442.33
Oct 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229645681934/DR/Bhar/SBIN/iairtel.rzp@sbi/Airt	58.00	-	41,384.33
Oct 23, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/229615449083/9028/07830110048832	-	5,000.00	46,384.33
Oct 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229763120176/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	500.00	-	45,884.33
Oct 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229887416698/DR/KAVI/IOBA/in81@okhdfcbank/UPI	2,500.00	-	43,384.33

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Oct 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229841655658/DR/Sun /PYTM/tm-100164@paytm/Oid5	199.00	-	43,185.33
Oct 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/229912417648/DR/Bhar/HDFC/l.payu@hdfcbank/UPIT	58.00	-	43,127.33
Oct 26, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/KULUMAI AGENCIES KARUR	300.00	-	42,827.33
Oct 27, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/KARUR CENTRAL CO ATM KARUR	10,000.00	-	32,827.33
Oct 27, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/KARUR CENTRAL CO ATM KARUR	10,000.00	-	22,827.33
Oct 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230030058838/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	10,000.00	-	12,827.33
Oct 27, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/RAMRAJ KARUR	1,470.00	-	11,357.33
Oct 27, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/SRI RAM JEWELLERS KARUR	500.00	-	10,857.33
Oct 27, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/SAMAYAPURAM TIRUCHIRAPPA	3,000.00	-	7,857.33
Oct 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	2,762.00	-	5,095.33
Oct 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230276153990/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpay.pay@icici/UPI	10.00	-	5,085.33
Oct 31, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230481822688/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	5,043.33
Oct 31, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230444393523/DR/Sant/YESB/q32876644@ybl/UPI	816.00	-	4,227.33

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230543653759/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	4,185.33
Nov 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230571238565/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut925ybtc@paytm/Paym	79.00	-	4,106.33
Nov 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230567352635/DR/NATA/YESB/412418c@yesbank/NA	55.00	-	4,051.33
Nov 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230568101364/DR/Abu/PYTM/8dwfowvp6@paytm/NA	58.00	-	3,993.33
Nov 1, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/230518202910/9028/07830110048832	-	12,000.00	15,993.33
Nov 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230683289340/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,500.00	-	14,493.33
Nov 2, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/230614595599/9240/50200030824350	-	7,000.00	21,493.33
Nov 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230614494956/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2vfs1bpy@paytm/Paym	300.00	-	21,193.33
Nov 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230715074760/DR/NARA/HDFC/539041@hdfcbank/NA	75.00	-	21,118.33
Nov 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230743585091/DR/LAZY/ICIC/telimited@icici/Lazy	378.00	-	20,740.33
Nov 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230704058127/DR/SUMI/ESFB/Q462521269@ybl/Payme	146.00	-	20,594.33
Nov 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230860740378/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz260jsf0@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	20,552.33
Nov 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230877860354/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	32.00	-	20,520.33

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230878926567/DR/NARA/HDFC/539041@hdfcbank/Paym	100.00	-	20,420.33
Nov 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230864562927/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/Paym	24.00	-	20,396.33
Nov 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230879203011/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	320.00	-	20,076.33
Nov 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230972318599/DR/lazy/UTIB/y.payu@axisbank/Lazy	3,915.00	-	16,161.33
Nov 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230919414165/DR/Simp/ICIC/cf.simpl@icici/UPI I	334.86	-	15,826.47
Nov 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230960428914/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,500.00	-	14,326.47
Nov 5, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/DEEPAM SWEETS AND SNACCHENNAI	145.00	-	14,181.47
Nov 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/230951491410/DR/SRI/PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	333.00	-	13,848.47
Nov 5, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4064 CHENNAI	570.00	-	13,278.47
Nov 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231027882491/DR/Saki/PYTM/mtxq569b@paytm/Paym	400.00	-	12,878.47
Nov 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231117998658/DR/SANT/YESB/Q662381051@ybl/NA	48.00	-	12,830.47
Nov 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231132684899/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/Paym	24.00	-	12,806.47
Nov 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231114314251/DR/MASH/PYTM/hzlvmk5et@paytm/UPI	70.00	-	12,736.47

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231120683851/DR/Mcre/YESB/Q518635745@ybl/Payme	127.00	-	12,609.47
Nov 7, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231185417589/DR/UDEM/HDFC/.udemymy@hdfcbank/UDEM	799.00	-	11,810.47
Nov 8, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000072762502/201001973144/SPARQLE MOBILE APP	-	2,500.00	14,310.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231227245330/DR/VENK/HDFC/n.95@okhdfcbank/UPI	2,500.00	-	11,810.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231257038668/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	11,813.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231227320522/DR/bill/ICIC/id-mobile@icici/UPI	99.00	-	11,714.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231285571685/DR/DINE/INDB/ineshms1510@ybl/Paym	110.00	-	11,604.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231276390488/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/Paym	24.00	-	11,580.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231286086274/DR/MrA/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/Paym	84.00	-	11,496.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231295720596/DR/KANA/PYTM/-63408583@paytm/Oid2	520.00	-	10,976.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231239650002/DR/NAND/PYTM/ctbzzq9k5@paytm/UPI	120.00	-	10,856.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231268458972/DR/NEW/PYTM/543079086@paytm/Oid2	410.00	-	10,446.47
Nov 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231268556206/DR/NEW/PYTM/543079086@paytm/Oid2	1,180.00	-	9,266.47

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/231302768829/9002/00000020347118465	-	1,000.00	10,266.47
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231342603551/CR/REVA/KVBL/kumar2306@oksbi/Pala	-	600.00	10,866.47
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231302357122/DR/SELV/YESB/Q174650960@ybl/NA	25.00	-	10,841.47
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231354211505/CR/KART/KVBL/2013@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	5,500.00	16,341.47
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231366103237/DR/CAKE/KKKB/kevi ew-1@okaxis/UPI	500.00	-	15,841.47
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231394039914/CR/A KA/IOBA/thikarti@okaxis/UPI	-	250.00	16,091.47
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231371514071/DR/A KA/IOBA/thikarti@okaxis/UPI	340.00	-	15,751.47
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231395993922/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	15,754.47
Nov 9, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231395994788/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	15,757.47
Nov 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231419133550/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	400.00	-	15,357.47
Nov 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231490314859/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/Oid2	200.00	-	15,157.47
Nov 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231442406787/DR/Vang/KKKB/422495058@icici/NA	23.00	-	15,134.47
Nov 10, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000072852042/201001973144/CAMS VEERAMANI SALAR	-	57,000.00	72,134.47

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231490803716/DR/M MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	15,000.00	-	57,134.47
Nov 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231593030704/DR/PALA/SBIN/pala nsamy@oksbi/UPI	8,275.00	-	48,859.47
Nov 12, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231629016659/CR/ASWI/HDFC/nee s@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	1.00	48,860.47
Nov 12, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231629089023/CR/ASWI/HDFC/nee s@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	9,000.00	57,860.47
Nov 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:IIQ83F59IHUW,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	5,274.00	-	52,586.47
Nov 12, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/AADIT AUTO COMPANY PVTCHENNAI	10,595.00	-	41,991.47
Nov 12, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/ADAMBAKKAM OFFSITE ATMCHENNAI	1,000.00	-	40,991.47
Nov 12, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/231660859651/CR/Mr K/IDIB/151403236@paytm/NA	-	300.00	41,291.47
Nov 12, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 738 CHENNAI	640.00	-	40,651.47
Nov 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231702862241/DR/RITH/YESB/Q83 9502036@ybl/Payme	265.00	-	40,386.47
Nov 13, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/IOCL OM SAKTHIVEL AGENCHENNAI	500.00	-	39,886.47
Nov 13, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/MAYAJAAL ENTERTAINMENTKANCHIPUR	100.00	-	39,786.47
Nov 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231731280371/DR/HABB/PYTM/gl4 0gpd41@paytm/Paym	75.00	-	39,711.47

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231859485309/DR/MSE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	90.00	-	39,621.47
Nov 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231829506938/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	24.00	-	39,597.47
Nov 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231898772097/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	320.00	-	39,277.47
Nov 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231895410996/DR/NAND/PYTM/ctb zzq9k5@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	39,227.47
Nov 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231900963712/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz26 0jsf0@paytm/UPI	364.00	-	38,863.47
Nov 15, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/231947751558/DR/Airt/ICIC/el66.pa yu@icici/UPIT	836.62	-	38,026.85
Nov 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232046130649/DR/Moha/YESB/Q25 2706521@ybl/Payme	70.00	-	37,956.85
Nov 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232074296595/DR/KANA/PYTM/rlj4 5dcse@paytm/Paym	422.00	-	37,534.85
Nov 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232015355596/DR/SIVA/PYTM/0jbv s6bxq@paytm/Paym	769.00	-	36,765.85
Nov 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232260531189/DR/ARAV/YESB/Q5 84656307@ybl/Payme	110.00	-	36,655.85
Nov 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232253886040/DR/QUAL/YESB/Q7 1288299@ybl/Paymen	120.00	-	36,535.85
Nov 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232262016585/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	24.00	-	36,511.85
Nov 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232276034494/DR/MEDP/PYTM/- 70231616@paytm/Paym	359.00	-	36,152.85

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232306948428/DR/CHEN/HDFC/llde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	320.00	-	35,832.85
Nov 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232330527595/DR/QUAL/YESB/Q7 1288299@ybl/Paymen	560.00	-	35,272.85
Nov 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232378718261/DR/KUMA/YESB/Q3 40148900@ybl/Payme	20.00	-	35,252.85
Nov 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232344871463/DR/LAZY/YESB/aypr iva@yesbank/Lazy	294.95	-	34,957.90
Nov 19, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/232307840351/CR/ASWI/HDFC/nee s@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	1,600.00	36,557.90
Nov 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232350349702/DR/NAND/PYTM/ctb zzq9k5@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	36,497.90
Nov 20, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/AMMA FISH STALL CHEENAI	706.00	-	35,791.90
Nov 20, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/IOCL OM SAKTHIVEL AGENCHENNAI	100.00	-	35,691.90
Nov 20, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/IOCL OM SAKTHIVEL AGENCHENNAI	100.00	-	35,591.90
Nov 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232404801470/DR/SARA/PYTM/drjff d68u@paytm/Paym	39.00	-	35,552.90
Nov 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232422796775/DR/STYL/KVBL/Q97 5445960@ybl/Payme	100.00	-	35,452.90
Nov 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232490563141/DR/SIRA/PYTM/igck 5hko6@paytm/Paym	32.00	-	35,420.90
Nov 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232472162234/DR/BAGH/PYTM/b0t ybof8x@paytm/Paym	400.00	-	35,020.90

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232440416394/DR/SAKT/SBIN/akthi5686@oksbi/UPI	460.00	-	34,560.90
Nov 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232436305618/DR/Sant/YESB/Q53742486@ybl/Paymen	204.00	-	34,356.90
Nov 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232467793719/DR/NEW/PYTM/xdnntybwl@paytm/Paym	285.00	-	34,071.90
Nov 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232587324550/DR/airt/UTIB/l.payu@axisbank/UPIT	479.00	-	33,592.90
Nov 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232596870689/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd6dnry@paytm/Paym	24.00	-	33,568.90
Nov 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232519187123/DR/Mcre/YESB/Q518635745@ybl/Payme	65.00	-	33,503.90
Nov 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232639401061/DR/SHAI/PYTM/s20ai34xk@paytm/Paym	600.00	-	32,903.90
Nov 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232647590612/DR/SREE/PYTM/axranced4k@paytm/Paym	47.00	-	32,856.90
Nov 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232686431744/DR/VENK/PYTM/-67580353@paytm/UPI	820.00	-	32,036.90
Nov 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232606114622/DR/ATHO/PYTM/c8dm9hm7c@paytm/Paym	90.00	-	31,946.90
Nov 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232656462716/DR/MUNU/PYTM/6th3uv920@paytm/Paym	135.00	-	31,811.90
Nov 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232793195317/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	500.00	-	31,311.90
Nov 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232724969274/DR/SIVA/YESB/5590@yesbankltd/Pay	140.00	-	31,171.90

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232718508903/DR/SIVA/YESB/5590@yesbankltd/Pay	100.00	-	31,071.90
Nov 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232713184817/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	30,991.90
Nov 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232822727617/DR/PARI/YESB/Q34 0060784@ybl/Payme	220.00	-	30,771.90
Nov 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232867376758/DR/PARI/YESB/Q34 0060784@ybl/Payme	170.00	-	30,601.90
Nov 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232825915492/DR/KART/IOBA/ick2 430@okicici/UPI	700.00	-	29,901.90
Nov 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232832136591/DR/Mr A/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/UPI	120.00	-	29,781.90
Nov 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232824895177/DR/bill/ICIC/id-mobile@icici/UPI	179.00	-	29,602.90
Nov 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232878734311/DR/Sri /PYTM/hg108hvj4@paytm/Paym	130.00	-	29,472.90
Nov 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232804247337/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	30.00	-	29,442.90
Nov 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232909999782/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	30.00	-	29,412.90
Nov 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232921094164/DR/SREE/PYTM/tvtd 6dnry@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	29,372.90
Nov 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232904130924/DR/Abu /PYTM/wvr5in2k1@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	29,312.90
Nov 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232976005659/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	334.00	-	28,978.90

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/232910422078/DR/SWAS/PYTM/vo pyb7w67@paytm/Paym	100.00	-	28,878.90
Nov 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233001260845/DR/A R /PYTM/mvj7rxbg0@paytm/Paym	320.00	-	28,558.90
Nov 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233029976608/DR/SIVA/YESB/6416 @yesbankltd/Pay	500.00	-	28,058.90
Nov 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233085549420/DR/SANT/YESB/q22 5376743@ybl/UPI	50.00	-	28,008.90
Nov 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233048504986/DR/Mohn/UTIB/0305 1@okbizaxis/Paym	700.00	-	27,308.90
Nov 26, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 738 CHENNAI	640.00	-	26,668.90
Nov 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233090122452/DR/Srin/PYTM/kv6e1 ucws@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	26,628.90
Nov 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233127997369/DR/LENI/HDFC/Q96 0088584@ybl/Payme	630.00	-	25,998.90
Nov 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233111144937/DR/Mr P/YESB/6247@yesbankltd/Pay	100.00	-	25,898.90
Nov 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233215199251/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	65.00	-	25,833.90
Nov 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233221863987/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	320.00	-	25,513.90
Nov 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233254846534/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	45.00	-	25,468.90
Nov 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	2,658.00	-	22,810.90

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Nov 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233341785441/DR/DINE/INDB/ineshms1510@ybl/Paym	130.00	-	22,680.90
Nov 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233494144363/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	22,640.90
Nov 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233456460048/DR/Mcre/YESB/Q518635745@ybl/Payme	215.00	-	22,425.90
Dec 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233582460108/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	22,225.90
Dec 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233578392399/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	21,225.90
Dec 1, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233565320434/DR/THAM/YESB/Q08849763@ybl/Paymen	310.00	-	20,915.90
Dec 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233609564235/DR/VIGN/PYTM/mjuhng5k6@paytm/Paym	45.00	-	20,870.90
Dec 2, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/233614505414/9240/50200030824350	-	7,000.00	27,870.90
Dec 2, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233644939944/DR/RITH/YESB/Q839502036@ybl/Payme	283.00	-	27,587.90
Dec 3, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233738625874/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	2,000.00	-	25,587.90
Dec 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233871920243/DR/MOHA/YESB/q10965048@ybl/UPI	280.00	-	25,307.90
Dec 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233872081004/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	24,307.90
Dec 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233882237787/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yuvashni@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	23,307.90

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Dec 4, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233884976709/DR/RAMA/ICIC/vt.team@okicici/UPI	590.00	-	22,717.90
Dec 4, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/233841518975/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	22,720.90
Dec 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233983086622/DR/ANNA/PYTM/4m6cqrk90@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	22,680.90
Dec 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233931989873/DR/RAME/YESB/7116@yesbankltd/Pay	50.00	-	22,630.90
Dec 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/233943058537/DR/DEEP/PYTM/1apmj1dvm@paytm/Paym	80.00	-	22,550.90
Dec 5, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234096510247/DR/lazy/UTIB/y.payu@axisbank/Lazy	3,915.00	-	18,635.90
Dec 6, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234038957279/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	320.00	-	18,315.90
Dec 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234274039937/DR/QUAL/YESB/Q71288299@ybl/Paymen	410.00	-	17,905.90
Dec 8, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/234268193968/CR/MRD/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/tand	-	150.00	18,055.90
Dec 8, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234286246920/DR/MSE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	45.00	-	18,010.90
Dec 8, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/234234949797/CR/KART/KVBL/9843917822@ybl/Payme	-	5,500.00	23,510.90
Dec 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234498512417/DR/MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	15,000.00	-	8,510.90
Dec 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234401579370/DR/SIRA/PYTM/igck5hko6@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	8,440.90

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Dec 10, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234458458661/DR/MUNU/PYTM/6th 3uvvg20@paytm/UPI	410.00	-	8,030.90
Dec 10, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/234416145671/9072/1582245 5555555	-	5,000.00	13,030.90
Dec 10, 2022	InternetCredit	FT/000074146803/201001973144/VEER AMANI SALARY	-	57,000.00	70,030.90
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234525698969/DR/OM S/PYTM/m- 8820806@paytm/UPI	200.00	-	69,830.90
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234578014974/DR/SANT/YESB/Q61 0563778@ybl/Payme	150.00	-	69,680.90
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234546604530/DR/CHAN/PYTM/raw iueeel@paytm/Paym	20.00	-	69,660.90
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234559641705/DR/SRI /PYTM/vexfg2wq8@paytm/Paym	349.00	-	69,311.90
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234509328676/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	35.00	-	69,276.90
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234585229175/DR/New /ICIC/790713441@icici/Paym	50.00	-	69,226.90
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234528729599/DR/DEEN/SBIN/nas harma2@oksbi/UPI	8,450.00	-	60,776.90
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234532139258/DR/KAVI/IOBA/in81 @okhdfcbank/UPI	5,000.00	-	55,776.90
Dec 11, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/6005 DMART VELACHERY TCHENNAI	3,897.20	-	51,879.70
Dec 11, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234549565929/DR/YUM /HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/KFC	747.98	-	51,131.72

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Dec 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234659540474/DR/BOOM/CNRB/youvashni@okaxis/UPI	500.00	-	50,631.72
Dec 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:M6AMCVYXHFQC,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	5,127.97	-	45,503.75
Dec 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234668957074/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpay.pay@icici/UPI	99.00	-	45,404.75
Dec 12, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/234616852367/9229/100805002898	-	1.00	45,405.75
Dec 12, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/234651331510/CR/YUM/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/Yes	-	747.98	46,153.73
Dec 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234651403227/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	320.00	-	45,833.73
Dec 12, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/+ PNB NO 39 KANCHIPURAM	500.00	-	45,333.73
Dec 12, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234695162847/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ebawater@okaxis/last	160.00	-	45,173.73
Dec 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234791022605/DR/ANCH/YESB/8355@yesbankltd/Pay	200.00	-	44,973.73
Dec 13, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234782018326/DR/Mulb/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	44,935.73
Dec 14, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/234898704906/CR/FASH/ICIC/lip25-1@okicici/webs	-	21,200.00	66,135.73
Dec 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234855605870/DR/Endu/ICIC/gator.cca@icici/UPI	10,577.56	-	55,558.17
Dec 14, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/234823402677/DR/SREE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	55,518.17

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Dec 15, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/HYUNDAI MOTOR PLAZA CHENNAI	10,000.00	-	45,518.17
Dec 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235024062660/DR/QUAL/YESB/q71 288299@ybl/UPI	410.00	-	45,108.17
Dec 16, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235034984773/DR/P Ch/PYTM/1ckbkmsyp@paytm/Paym	120.00	-	44,988.17
Dec 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235143643635/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	86.00	-	44,902.17
Dec 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235132363869/DR/NAGA/PYTM/be 99cq9pw@paytm/Paym	36.00	-	44,866.17
Dec 17, 2022	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/+LAKE VIEW RD OATM KANCHEEPURAM	1,000.00	-	43,866.17
Dec 17, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235166867260/DR/SAKT/SBIN/akthi 5686@oksbi/UPI	670.00	-	43,196.17
Dec 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235209241491/DR/KANA/PYTM/7s1 rdevc7@paytm/Paym	378.00	-	42,818.17
Dec 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235283500753/DR/MUNU/PYTM/6th 3uvg20@paytm/Paym	150.00	-	42,668.17
Dec 18, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235284616974/DR/ARHA/UTIB/ha.r zp@axisbank/ARHA	265.00	-	42,403.17
Dec 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235314900348/DR/ANNA/PYTM/y2v fs1bpy@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	42,373.17
Dec 19, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235374683114/DR/Abu /PYTM/77coamru3@paytm/Paym	110.00	-	42,263.17
Dec 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235440667334/DR/SRI /PYTM/mdru2cze9@paytm/Paym	95.00	-	42,168.17

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Dec 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235464868371/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	320.00	-	41,848.17
Dec 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235452698076/DR/bill/ICIC/id- mobile@icici/UPI	149.00	-	41,699.17
Dec 20, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235438214703/DR/Disn/YESB/TSTA RONLINE@ybl/Subs	899.00	-	40,800.17
Dec 20, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/235460169701/CR/KAVI/IOBA/in81 @okhdfcbank/UPI	-	10,000.00	50,800.17
Dec 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235551162189/DR/SHAI/PYTM/s20 ai34xk@paytm/Paym	600.00	-	50,200.17
Dec 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235540481876/DR/Airt/ICIC/el66.pa yu@icici/UPIT	824.82	-	49,375.35
Dec 21, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/235563374052/CR/KAVI/IOBA/in81 @okhdfcbank/UPI	-	37,000.00	86,375.35
Dec 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235517149437/DR/STAR/PYTM/m- 8769730@paytm/Oidc	3,005.00	-	83,370.35
Dec 21, 2022	Transfer Credit	UPI/235583548974/CR/RAMK/KVBL/ivil5 0-3@okaxis/UPI	-	15,000.00	98,370.35
Dec 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235502910562/DR/HYUN/SBIN/103 65091035@sbi/Paym	80,000.00	-	18,370.35
Dec 21, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235514153010/DR/Mm p/PYTM/nghx3mmw3@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	18,320.35
Dec 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235634802047/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut92 5ybtc@paytm/Paym	22.00	-	18,298.35
Dec 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235663069456/DR/NEW /YESB/Q99373133@ybl/Paymen	220.00	-	18,078.35

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Dec 22, 2022	Transfer Credit	N/P356220210297773/CNRB0001598/P REETHI HOSPITALS P	-	2,000.00	20,078.35
Dec 22, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235661831460/DR/Srin/PYTM/nygiv 92pp@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	20,018.35
Dec 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235733974739/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	65.00	-	19,953.35
Dec 23, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235707439341/DR/RITH/YESB/Q83 9502036@ybl/Payme	189.00	-	19,764.35
Dec 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235853182143/DR/New /PYTM/xp1mps67z@paytm/Paym	72.00	-	19,692.35
Dec 24, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/235810773613/9229/1008050 02898	-	25,000.00	44,692.35
Dec 24, 2022	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/235810774530/9229/0047050 16971	-	2,000.00	46,692.35
Dec 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235870607298/DR/Adin/PYTM/fwwz 21oph@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	46,492.35
Dec 24, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/HYUNDAI MOTOR PLAZA CHENNAI	40,000.00	-	6,492.35
Dec 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235808872540/DR/LUKH/YESB/Q91 4770089@ybl/Payme	24.00	-	6,468.35
Dec 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235896512087/DR/TANG/UTIB/y.57 04@axisbank/GRT	225.00	-	6,243.35
Dec 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235825952977/DR/SURY/YESB/q55 3711785@ybl/UIP	430.00	-	5,813.35
Dec 24, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235876743423/DR/Mr A/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/Paym	126.00	-	5,687.35

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Dec 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235954146637/DR/SIVA/PYTM/0jbv s6bxq@paytm/Paym	228.00	-	5,459.35
Dec 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235901205697/DR/Saki/PYTM/62bb 7t1vn@paytm/Paym	800.00	-	4,659.35
Dec 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235933122974/DR/VIDH/PYTM/ut92 5ybtc@paytm/Paym	95.00	-	4,564.35
Dec 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235919796153/DR/New /PYTM/f1rhwm0yv@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	4,534.35
Dec 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235916617317/DR/SIVA/PYTM/0jbv s6bxq@paytm/Paym	440.00	-	4,094.35
Dec 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235985145237/DR/OM S/PYTM/m- 8820806@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	3,894.35
Dec 25, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/235986923371/DR/SARA/PYTM/jh3t b67j5@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	3,864.35
Dec 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236042418331/DR/EKKA/PYTM/uq7 rfe3mz@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	3,834.35
Dec 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236065215666/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	3,804.35
Dec 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236069382955/DR/KANA/PYTM/7s1 rdevc7@paytm/Paym	250.00	-	3,554.35
Dec 26, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236094386957/DR/BASH/PYTM/1gp 29w8ov@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	3,512.35
Dec 27, 2022	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/IRCTC Central D	444.48	-	3,067.87
Dec 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236105114003/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	57.00	-	3,010.87

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Dec 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236177481233/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	320.00	-	2,690.87
Dec 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236163677615/DR/Abu /PYTM/77coamru3@paytm/Paym	88.00	-	2,602.87
Dec 27, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236183580294/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	160.00	-	2,442.87
Dec 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236254895262/DR/STAG/PYTM/fctd razma@paytm/Paym	92.00	-	2,350.87
Dec 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236231091901/DR/JAMA/UTIB/0169 5@okbizaxis/Paym	85.00	-	2,265.87
Dec 28, 2022	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	1,970.00	-	295.87
Dec 29, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236308108445/DR/SIVA/YESB/6416 @yesbankltd/Pay	180.00	-	115.87
Dec 30, 2022	Transfer Debit	UPI/236466298524/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	61.00	-	54.87
Dec 31, 2022	Transfer Credit	Consolidated Interest Payment	-	263.00	317.87
Jan 2, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/300211110757/CR/MR D/SCBL/9176216677@ybl/Payme	-	60.00	377.87
Jan 3, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/300314514242/9240/5020003 0824350	-	7,000.00	7,377.87
Jan 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300324615797/DR/LAZY/YESB/aypr iva@yesbank/Lazy	269.00	-	7,108.87
Jan 4, 2023	Transfer Credit	N/000009598608/DCBL0000172/IMEDD	-	10,000.00	17,108.87

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300440921501/DR/Simp/YESB/cfsi mpl@yesbank/UPI	630.00	-	16,478.87
Jan 4, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/300428559551/CR/Simp/YESB/cfsi mpl@yesbank/UPI	-	630.00	17,108.87
Jan 4, 2023	Transfer Credit	Refund Frm IRCTC	-	365.00	17,473.87
Jan 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300492424765/DR/CHEN/HDFC/llde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	300.00	-	17,173.87
Jan 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300423281452/DR/G K/IOBA/1977@okhdfcbank/Paym	471.00	-	16,702.87
Jan 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300442970106/DR/Amaz/UTIB/ama zonupi@apl/You ar	1,029.30	-	15,673.57
Jan 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	VISA POS TXN AT US/ENVATO *64554494 SALT LAKE	2,676.81	-	12,996.76
Jan 5, 2023	InternetCredit	FT/000075371313/201001973144/TEMP LATE KUN AERO	-	2,667.00	15,663.76
Jan 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300514783410/DR/Abu /PYTM/77coamru3@paytm/Paym	74.00	-	15,589.76
Jan 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300625520390/DR/VIGN/PYTM/0ey 4i6v8v@paytm/Paym	45.00	-	15,544.76
Jan 6, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/OM AGENCY-IOCL CHENNAI	1,000.00	-	14,544.76
Jan 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300676162281/DR/Zoma/PYTM/ato- order@paytm/Zoma	111.56	-	14,433.20
Jan 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300654955034/DR/BASH/PYTM/1gp 29w8ov@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	14,391.20

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300799647315/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/4	160.00	-	14,231.20
Jan 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300772368256/DR/PAYU/ICIC/privat eli@icici/Lazy	3,915.00	-	10,316.20
Jan 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300777846987/DR/Then/UTIB/3088 8@okbizaxis/UPI	260.00	-	10,056.20
Jan 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300736654919/DR/AFC /PYTM/okazz3ysn@paytm/Paym	240.00	-	9,816.20
Jan 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300872401307/DR/Ak P/UTIB/36347@okbizaxis/Paym	420.00	-	9,396.20
Jan 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300839415841/DR/Mr P/YESB/3602@yesbankltd/Pay	190.00	-	9,206.20
Jan 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300859136487/DR/KODI/PYTM/10d 1t867f@paytm/Paym	100.00	-	9,106.20
Jan 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300840998509/DR/SWIG/YESB/nsta mart@yespay/Pay	628.00	-	8,478.20
Jan 9, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/300923943986/CR/KART/SIBL/9790 508157@ybl/Payme	-	236.00	8,714.20
Jan 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300938570053/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	8,664.20
Jan 9, 2023	InternetCredit	FT/000075487429/201001973144/VEER AMANI	-	15,000.00	23,664.20
Jan 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/300925371195/DR/SIRA/PYTM/sftb 8bv43@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	23,634.20
Jan 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301054765789/DR/OM S/PYTM/m- 8820806@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	23,434.20

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301003334912/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	300.00	-	23,134.20
Jan 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:900000000000000427033,BOB	12,831.00	-	10,303.20
Jan 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301063293091/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	10,253.20
Jan 11, 2023	InternetCredit	FT/000075546706/201001973144/VEER AMANI SALARY	-	57,000.00	67,253.20
Jan 11, 2023	InternetCredit	FT/000075547004/201001973144/VEER AMANI	-	20,000.00	87,253.20
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301129135889/DR/M MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	15,000.00	-	72,253.20
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/301180041679/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	72,256.20
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/301180044248/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	72,259.20
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301158737217/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	91.00	-	72,168.20
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/301149321632/CR/KART/UCBA/rath i65@okicici/UPI	-	20.00	72,188.20
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301139254557/DR/Simp/YESB/cfsi mpl@yesbank/Repa	630.00	-	71,558.20
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301135220546/DR/PALA/SBIN/pala nsamy@oksbi/UPI	8,900.00	-	62,658.20
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301154332957/DR/RAHA/PYTM/fde qrx1sp@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	62,618.20

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301117400980/DR/Mulb/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	55.00	-	62,563.20
Jan 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301212421427/DR/SURY/YESB/Q305199095@ybl/Payme	180.00	-	62,383.20
Jan 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301248377250/DR/AFC/PYTM/ht5ydsqp2@paytm/Paym	120.00	-	62,263.20
Jan 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301268820054/DR/bill/ICIC/id-mobile@icici/UPI	149.00	-	62,114.20
Jan 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301372881288/DR/SREE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/Paym	81.00	-	62,033.20
Jan 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301369722492/DR/SREE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/Paym	10.00	-	62,023.20
Jan 13, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/301318793233/CR/KART/UCBA/rathi65@okicici/UPI	-	18.00	62,041.20
Jan 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301344230411/DR/DINE/INDB/ineshms1510@ybl/Paym	150.00	-	61,891.20
Jan 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301320901986/DR/MUNU/PYTM/6th3uvq20@paytm/Paym	150.00	-	61,741.20
Jan 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301407879376/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ebawater@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	61,661.20
Jan 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:LEW4JNELOLJO,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	6,579.00	-	55,082.20
Jan 14, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/THE CHENNAI SILKS CHENNAI	1,639.00	-	53,443.20
Jan 14, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/THE CHENNAI SILKS CHENNAI	245.00	-	53,198.20

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 14, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/SAVOURY SEA SHELL RESTCHENNAI	1,758.00	-	51,440.20
Jan 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301481899988/DR/KGN /PYTM/tzr7w6w4j@paytm/Paym	100.00	-	51,340.20
Jan 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301481210449/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz26 0jsf0@paytm/Paym	260.00	-	51,080.20
Jan 15, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/301509519814/9072/1582245 5555555	-	10,000.00	61,080.20
Jan 15, 2023	Transfer Credit	N/KKBKH23015965150/KKBK0000958/T RIKONA CONSKILL CO	-	3,120.00	64,200.20
Jan 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301534130324/DR/Mulb/PYTM/2pvz 2obsl@paytm/Paym	58.00	-	64,142.20
Jan 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301572145887/DR/HOTE/PYTM/tjcl qve9j@paytm/Paym	355.00	-	63,787.20
Jan 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301554723600/DR/AMEE/UBIN/Q15 3954762@ybl/Payme	97.00	-	63,690.20
Jan 16, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301659729421/DR/Bhar/SBIN/iairtel. rzp@sbi/Airt	479.00	-	63,211.20
Jan 16, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301602792412/DR/BUMP/KARB/Q9 4237621@ybl/Paymen	670.00	-	62,541.20
Jan 17, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/KM PHARMACY CHENNAI	2,900.00	-	59,641.20
Jan 17, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/KM SPECIALITY HOSPITALCHENNAI	1,384.00	-	58,257.20
Jan 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301777126644/DR/MUNU/PYTM/6th 3uvg20@paytm/Paym	260.00	-	57,997.20

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301714774057/DR/SARA/PYTM/gec zn98pa@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	57,967.20
Jan 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301870770886/DR/T Mu/PYTM/gwa9hte52@paytm/Paym	135.00	-	57,832.20
Jan 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301818517370/DR/CHEN/HDFC/llde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	300.00	-	57,532.20
Jan 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/301985158831/DR/Simp/UTIB/simpl @axb/Simpl bill	1,782.90	-	55,749.30
Jan 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302068111018/DR/SWIG/YESB/nsta mart@yespay/Pay	360.00	-	55,389.30
Jan 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302050806572/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	55,329.30
Jan 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302000514871/DR/RAHA/PYTM/fde qrx1sp@paytm/Paym	120.00	-	55,209.30
Jan 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302044990688/DR/Best/ICIC/79099 9219@icici/Paym	90.00	-	55,119.30
Jan 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302105396094/DR/QUAL/YESB/Q7 1288299@ybl/Paymen	20.00	-	55,099.30
Jan 21, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/302191649728/CR/KART/UCBA/rath i65@okicici/UPI	-	100.00	55,199.30
Jan 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302180624034/DR/MOHA/INDB/tho wfic@indus/UPI	325.00	-	54,874.30
Jan 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302106124530/DR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	200.00	-	54,674.30
Jan 21, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/MRL RESTAURANT CHENNAI	2,162.00	-	52,512.30

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 21, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/302165369494/CR/MOHA/SBIN/samervj@okicici/UPI	-	1,000.00	53,512.30
Jan 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302176501381/DR/RAMA/HDFC/Q768501774@ybl/Payme	144.00	-	53,368.30
Jan 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302289195433/DR/SWIG/YESB/instamart@yespay/Pay	218.00	-	53,150.30
Jan 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302291727048/DR/Bhar/HDFC/l.payu@hdfcbank/UPIT	834.07	-	52,316.23
Jan 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302202032740/DR/MUNU/PYTM/6th3uvq20@paytm/Paym	150.00	-	52,166.23
Jan 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302205049271/DR/SHAN/HDFC/saragirush@ybl/Payme	1,500.00	-	50,666.23
Jan 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302289544251/DR/HAPP/KVBL/Q568524809@ybl/Payme	1,200.00	-	49,466.23
Jan 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302282372027/DR/SRI/YESB/Q375235580@ybl/Payme	75.00	-	49,391.23
Jan 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302207646330/DR/KAVI/IOBA/in81@okhdfcbank/UPI	2,500.00	-	46,891.23
Jan 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302327767185/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ildeisk@hdfcbank/CMRL	300.00	-	46,591.23
Jan 23, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/OM SAKTHI VEL AGENCIESKanchipur	200.00	-	46,391.23
Jan 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302435076459/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ebawater@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	46,311.23
Jan 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302450957671/DR/SREE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	46,251.23

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302469561469/DR/DINE/INDB/ineshms1510@ybl/Paym	350.00	-	45,901.23
Jan 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302414751568/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	45,863.23
Jan 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302420225726/DR/SARA/PYTM/gec zn98pa@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	45,833.23
Jan 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302497264405/DR/SUMI/FDRL/0062256590@fbpe/Pay	160.00	-	45,673.23
Jan 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302514228595/DR/MSE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	40.00	-	45,633.23
Jan 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302509565677/DR/TMu/PYTM/gwa9hte52@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	45,593.23
Jan 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302569972781/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	56.00	-	45,537.23
Jan 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302583204197/DR/SARA/SBIN/9884892927@axl/UPI	1,450.00	-	44,087.23
Jan 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302514796664/DR/MrA/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/Paym	54.00	-	44,033.23
Jan 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302664421241/DR/SUYA/PYTM/a8nt28f3e@paytm/Paym	274.00	-	43,759.23
Jan 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302662896162/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz260jsf0@paytm/Paym	212.00	-	43,547.23
Jan 26, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TWID REWARDS GLOBAL Bangalore	824.50	-	42,722.73
Jan 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302665911108/DR/MUNU/PYTM/6th3uvg20@paytm/Paym	150.00	-	42,572.73

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302794435068/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	42,534.73
Jan 27, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4075 CHENNAI	570.00	-	41,964.73
Jan 27, 2023	A T M C A S H T X N D e b i t	NFS CASH TXN/IN/ADAMBAKKAM OFFSITE ATMCHENNAI	500.00	-	41,464.73
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302836633876/DR/Red /HDFC/ayment@hdfcbank/UPI	1,572.90	-	39,891.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	35,366.00	-	4,525.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302862797557/DR/SRI /PYTM/vexfg2wq8@paytm/Paym	100.00	-	4,425.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/302819834636/CR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	-	5,000.00	9,425.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302843109461/DR/RAMK/KVBL/50- 1@okhdfcbank/UPI	5,000.00	-	4,425.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/302819897643/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	4,428.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/302819899262/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	4,431.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302844096848/DR/RITH/YESB/Q83 9502036@ybl/Payme	429.00	-	4,002.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Credit	REVERSED : UPI/302844096848/DR/RITH/YESB/	-	429.00	4,431.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302828984194/DR/RITH/PYTM/- 62103315@paytm/UPI	429.00	-	4,002.83

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 28, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/Republic Petroleum StaChennai	200.00	-	3,802.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302819397377/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz26 0jsf0@paytm/Paym	202.00	-	3,600.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302810949450/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	80.00	-	3,520.83
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302868498970/DR/Mr Y/FDRL/0061284523@fbpe/Pay	100.00	-	3,420.83
Jan 28, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TWID REWARDS GLOBAL Bangalore	809.13	-	2,611.70
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/302840532798/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	2,614.70
Jan 28, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/302934809840/CR/RAMK/KVBL/civil 50@okicici/UPI	-	5,000.00	7,614.70
Jan 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302980366504/DR/Ms L/PYTM/uqk6x7xz2@paytm/Paym	1,220.00	-	6,394.70
Jan 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302955889702/DR/SENT/PYTM/5qp y201ju@paytm/Paym	45.00	-	6,349.70
Jan 29, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/302938824018/CR/KART/SIBL/9790 508157@ybl/Payme	-	1,000.00	7,349.70
Jan 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302965059595/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pv z2obsl@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	7,311.70
Jan 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/302959941767/DR/SARA/PYTM/gec zn98pa@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	7,281.70
Jan 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303026457409/DR/SREE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	75.00	-	7,206.70

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Jan 30, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/303026560163/CR/KART/UCBA/rathi65@okicici/UPI	-	18.00	7,224.70
Jan 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303078782798/DR/SIRA/PYTM/sftb8bv43@paytm/Paym	119.00	-	7,105.70
Jan 31, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303150836811/DR/SREE/PYTM/axranced4k@paytm/Paym	48.00	-	7,057.70
Jan 31, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303115319810/DR/SIVA/PYTM/ccd8ydmz5@paytm/Paym	49.00	-	7,008.70
Feb 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303244667524/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	6,808.70
Feb 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303294192702/DR/SREE/PYTM/axranced4k@paytm/Paym	48.00	-	6,760.70
Feb 1, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/303277328673/CR/KART/UCBA/rathi65@okicici/UPI	-	18.00	6,778.70
Feb 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303272939329/DR/Mr G/PYTM/vc9i1iqbh@paytm/Paym	100.00	-	6,678.70
Feb 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303285092857/DR/RAHA/PYTM/fde qrx1sp@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	6,638.70
Feb 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303282298499/DR/SUMI/FDRL/0063798325@fbpe/Pay	130.00	-	6,508.70
Feb 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303383569326/DR/QUAL/YESB/Q71288299@ybl/Paymen	170.00	-	6,338.70
Feb 2, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/303314545933/9240/50200030824350	-	7,000.00	13,338.70
Feb 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303393867946/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ebawater@okaxis/UPI	160.00	-	13,178.70

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 2, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/303385517814/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	4.00	13,182.70
Feb 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303320065728/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	48.00	-	13,134.70
Feb 2, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/303378874874/CR/KART/UCBA/rath i65@okicici/UPI	-	18.00	13,152.70
Feb 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303350206391/DR/Muth/PYTM/xq7h zmapb@paytm/Paym	103.00	-	13,049.70
Feb 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303316611953/DR/Mr P/YESB/6247@yesbankltd/Pay	125.00	-	12,924.70
Feb 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303454842539/DR/Mr R/IDIB/madass782@oksbi/Paym	380.00	-	12,544.70
Feb 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303408480416/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pv z2obsi@paytm/Paym	109.00	-	12,435.70
Feb 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303468606372/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	100.00	-	12,335.70
Feb 3, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/BPCL- PANAYUR CHENNAI	1,000.00	-	11,335.70
Feb 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303488775521/DR/Mr A/PYTM/w2k3or7pj@paytm/Paym	215.00	-	11,120.70
Feb 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303475366037/DR/Mr S/PYTM/14bqu0rhl@paytm/Paym	270.00	-	10,850.70
Feb 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303492765397/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pv z2obsi@paytm/Paym	228.00	-	10,622.70
Feb 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303426586636/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pv z2obsi@paytm/UPI	10.00	-	10,612.70

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303597986914/DR/SURY/YESB/Q463316958@ybl/Payme	430.00	-	10,182.70
Feb 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303573847749/DR/MATH/KKBK/51038.bqr@kotak/Paym	1,683.00	-	8,499.70
Feb 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303502237798/DR/RITH/YESB/Q839502036@ybl/Payme	115.00	-	8,384.70
Feb 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303691261836/DR/RAME/PYTM/fmvyifs2c@paytm/Paym	120.00	-	8,264.70
Feb 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303693641406/DR/RAME/PYTM/fmvyifs2c@paytm/Paym	90.00	-	8,174.70
Feb 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303690907953/DR/SRI/PYTM/vexfg2wq8@paytm/Paym	333.00	-	7,841.70
Feb 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303774520890/DR/PAYU/ICIC/privateli@icici/Lazy	3,915.00	-	3,926.70
Feb 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303756990734/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	300.00	-	3,626.70
Feb 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303785756520/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpay.pay@icici/UPI	149.00	-	3,477.70
Feb 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303702461335/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axranecd4k@paytm/Paym	48.00	-	3,429.70
Feb 6, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/303765943976/CR/KART/UCBA/rathi65@okicici/UPI	-	18.00	3,447.70
Feb 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303726165203/DR/Sant/YESB/Q218330370@ybl/Payme	775.00	-	2,672.70
Feb 7, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/303819055053/CR/KART/KVBL/ree2013@okicici/UPI	-	5,000.00	7,672.70

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 7, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/303854830358/CR/KART/IOBA/kitha shree1@ybl/Paym	-	500.00	8,172.70
Feb 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303892452908/DR/SRI /PYTM/vexfg2wq8@paytm/Paym	190.00	-	7,982.70
Feb 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303846346543/DR/IRCT/PYTM/-67793009@paytm/Paym	454.50	-	7,528.20
Feb 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303830654582/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	400.00	-	7,128.20
Feb 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303836719589/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pv z2obsl@paytm/Paym	36.00	-	7,092.20
Feb 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303948897996/DR/Mr A/IDIB/sathbabu@okaxis/UPI	100.00	-	6,992.20
Feb 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/303968846186/DR/Mr P/YESB/6247@yesbankltd/Pay	175.00	-	6,817.20
Feb 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304029961575/DR/Ayes/UTIB/0695 5@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	6,787.20
Feb 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304079501637/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	6,717.20
Feb 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304014271615/DR/MUHA/YESB/Q5 10619921@ybl/Payme	86.00	-	6,631.20
Feb 9, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/304053489420/CR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	-	12,500.00	19,131.20
Feb 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304057868952/DR/SUMI/FDRL/006 2256590@fbpe/Pay	175.00	-	18,956.20
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304168977801/DR/Simp/ICIC/cf.simpl@icici/UPI I	1,887.90	-	17,068.30

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:900000000000000427033,BOB	12,831.00	-	4,237.30
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304194005460/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	4,167.30
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304167100661/DR/CHEN/HDFC/llde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	300.00	-	3,867.30
Feb 10, 2023	InternetCredit	FT/000076381220/201001973144/VEER AMANI SALARY	-	57,000.00	60,867.30
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304164030047/DR/PALA/SBIN/pala nsamy@oksbi/UPI	9,000.00	-	51,867.30
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304116694909/DR/M MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	15,000.00	-	36,867.30
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/304167207255/CR/CHEN/HDFC/llde sk@hdfcbank/Onli	-	300.00	37,167.30
Feb 10, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/THE CHENNAI SILKS CHENNAI	2,595.00	-	34,572.30
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304148556217/DR/MUHA/YESB/Q5 10619921@ybl/Payme	134.00	-	34,438.30
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304122802554/DR/Prat/SBIN/ab007 b-1@okaxis/UPI	400.00	-	34,038.30
Feb 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304112354793/DR/SUMI/FDRL/006 2256590@fbpe/Pay	100.00	-	33,938.30
Feb 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304235676183/DR/OM S/PYTM/m- 8820806@paytm/Paym	1,200.00	-	32,738.30
Feb 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304289595069/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pv z2obsi@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	32,708.30

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 11, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/BUHARI HOTEL CHENNAI	1,864.00	-	30,844.30
Feb 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304351263327/DR/lbib/utib/online@ axisbank/UPI	661.50	-	30,182.80
Feb 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304310061884/DR/T MU/PYTM/gwa9hte52@paytm/Paym	83.00	-	30,099.80
Feb 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304336588811/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pv z2obsI@paytm/Paym	66.00	-	30,033.80
Feb 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304350757527/DR/Saki/PYTM/62bb 7t1vn@paytm/Paym	150.00	-	29,883.80
Feb 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304342299492/DR/ADYA/PYTM/8z5 kipopj@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	29,853.80
Feb 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304390436471/DR/Pays/INDB/.pays wiff@indus/Paym	1,500.00	-	28,353.80
Feb 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304360900676/DR/Pays/INDB/.pays wiff@indus/Paym	1,500.00	-	26,853.80
Feb 12, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 738 CHENNAI	320.00	-	26,533.80
Feb 12, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 738 CHENNAI	160.00	-	26,373.80
Feb 13, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/CHENNAI METRO RAIL COPCHENNAI	250.00	-	26,123.80
Feb 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304480241996/DR/BOOM/CNRB/yu vashni@okaxis/UPI	1,600.00	-	24,523.80
Feb 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304489679739/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	10,500.00	-	14,023.80

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304410169156/DR/M SE/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	70.00	-	13,953.80
Feb 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304478657968/DR/SARA/PYTM/gec zn98pa@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	13,903.80
Feb 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304490405327/DR/Ayes/UTIB/0695 5@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	13,873.80
Feb 13, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/304514781976/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	13,876.80
Feb 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:QWURNX4EE9CA,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	6,579.00	-	7,297.80
Feb 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304595834195/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	20.00	-	7,277.80
Feb 14, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/304518413001/9229/0541050 00206	-	215.19	7,492.99
Feb 14, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/304518416258/9229/0541050 00206	-	412.00	7,904.99
Feb 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304624560908/DR/HERO/PYTM/cx mlzqg7c@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	7,844.99
Feb 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304624433829/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	7,802.99
Feb 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304660977390/DR/Mrs /PYTM/nghx3mmw3@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	7,752.99
Feb 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304666797411/DR/KANA/PYTM/7s1 rdevc7@paytm/Paym	180.00	-	7,572.99
Feb 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304604339765/DR/B AB/PYTM/77coamru3@paytm/Paym	54.00	-	7,518.99

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304695793429/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	7,488.99
Feb 16, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304777835646/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	7,288.99
Feb 16, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304748636492/DR/DINE/INDB/inesh ms1510@ybl/Paym	125.00	-	7,163.99
Feb 16, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/341390215206/DR/BALA/BARB/hipa nips@okaxis/UPI	1,035.00	-	6,128.99
Feb 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304850161752/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	5,928.99
Feb 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304845439837/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	300.00	-	5,628.99
Feb 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304809131691/DR/BASH/PYTM/zs5 xl4jhm@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	5,586.99
Feb 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304891993790/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	5,556.99
Feb 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304946564658/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	160.00	-	5,396.99
Feb 18, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 738 CHENNAI	300.00	-	5,096.99
Feb 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304932457949/DR/RITH/YESB/Q839502036@ybl/Payme	346.00	-	4,750.99
Feb 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/304939908674/DR/JAMA/UTIB/01695@okbizaxis/Paym	36.00	-	4,714.99
Feb 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305035094491/DR/BASH/PYTM/zs5 xl4jhm@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	4,684.99

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305019853754/DR/Ms L/PYTM/uqk6x7xz2@paytm/Paym	450.00	-	4,234.99
Feb 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305060960182/DR/Mr G/PYTM/vc9i1iqbh@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	4,194.99
Feb 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305029039403/DR/Mr G/PYTM/vc9i1iqbh@paytm/Paym	10.00	-	4,184.99
Feb 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305036762889/DR/T MU/PYTM/gwa9hte52@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	4,134.99
Feb 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305022504187/DR/ZOMA/HDFC/zomato@hdfcbank/Paym	262.91	-	3,872.08
Feb 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305013942794/DR/BASH/PYTM/zs5xl4jhm@paytm/Paym	18.00	-	3,854.08
Feb 19, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/305080192090/CR/MRD/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	8,000.00	11,854.08
Feb 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305185149592/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	11,654.08
Feb 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305185278020/DR/GODA/HDFC/dy.cca@hdfcbank/COLL	1,060.82	-	10,593.26
Feb 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305169528014/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	10,533.26
Feb 20, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/HYUNDAI MOTOR PLAZA CHENNAI	1,357.00	-	9,176.26
Feb 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305174196281/DR/ATHO/PYTM/c8dm9hm7c@paytm/Paym	195.00	-	8,981.26
Feb 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305268222610/DR/OGUR/YESB/Q127462516@ybl/Payme	18.00	-	8,963.26

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305210872414/DR/SIVA/PYTM/4f7q2psc0@paytm/Paym	170.00	-	8,793.26
Feb 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305287092934/DR/KANA/PYTM/7s1rdevc7@paytm/Paym	517.00	-	8,276.26
Feb 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305389676256/DR/Bhar/HDFC/l.payu@hdfcbank/UPIT	832.84	-	7,443.42
Feb 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305356922955/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz260jsf0@paytm/Paym	225.00	-	7,218.42
Feb 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305308786747/DR/SARA/PYTM/geczn98pa@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	7,168.42
Feb 22, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/305309437233/9229/054105000206	-	379.67	7,548.09
Feb 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305303780593/DR/SELV/PYTM/lz260jsf0@paytm/Paym	481.00	-	7,067.09
Feb 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305331514597/DR/Mr P/YESB/3602@yesbankltd/Pay	130.00	-	6,937.09
Feb 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305415938847/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	6,867.09
Feb 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305492336409/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	300.00	-	6,567.09
Feb 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305519911938/DR/SRI /PYTM/vexfg2wq8@paytm/Paym	88.00	-	6,479.09
Feb 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305502703143/DR/PAND/PYTM/a7y0er29p@paytm/Paym	301.00	-	6,178.09
Feb 24, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/OM SAKTHIVEL AGENCIES KANCHIPUR	1,000.00	-	5,178.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 24, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/SAVOURY SEA SHELL RE CHENNAI	1,034.00	-	4,144.09
Feb 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305571810129/DR/BASH/PYTM/zs5 xl4jhm@paytm/Paym	20.00	-	4,124.09
Feb 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305660422380/DR/GURU/SBIN/Q53 591279@ybl/Paymen	400.00	-	3,724.09
Feb 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305618036339/DR/T MU/PYTM/gwa9hte52@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	3,664.09
Feb 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305616217722/DR/Arun/IDFB/s046 @okhdfcbank/Paym	100.00	-	3,564.09
Feb 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305609438013/DR/Arun/IDFB/s046 @okhdfcbank/Paym	20.00	-	3,544.09
Feb 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305600110926/DR/JELI/CNRB/rufus 01@okicici/UPI	60.00	-	3,484.09
Feb 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305605108846/DR/ESAK/PUNB/di0 505-1@okaxis/UPI	210.00	-	3,274.09
Feb 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305640477776/DR/AFC /PYTM/ht5ydsqp2@paytm/Paym	260.00	-	3,014.09
Feb 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305740967874/DR/ST T/PYTM/czbflfrpa@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	2,964.09
Feb 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305760679379/DR/BASH/PYTM/zs5 xl4jhm@paytm/Paym	52.00	-	2,912.09
Feb 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305703454032/DR/T MU/PYTM/gwa9hte52@paytm/Paym	20.00	-	2,892.09
Feb 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305753863288/DR/Ayes/UTIB/0695 5@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	2,862.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305731107074/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpay.pay@icici/UPI	149.00	-	2,713.09
Feb 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305750587383/DR/MUTH/YESB/Q513039016@ybl/Payme	50.00	-	2,663.09
Feb 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305704094499/DR/BASH/PYTM/zs5xl4jhm@paytm/Paym	59.00	-	2,604.09
Feb 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305837042773/DR/MANI/PYTM/jo1rqjb25@paytm/Paym	20.00	-	2,584.09
Feb 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305867754271/DR/RAJE/YESB/Q163111452@ybl/Payme	60.00	-	2,524.09
Feb 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305808309027/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/Paym	65.00	-	2,459.09
Feb 27, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/305834759556/CR/Mr K/IDIB/151403236@paytm/NA	-	1,000.00	3,459.09
Feb 27, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4075 CHENNAI	480.00	-	2,979.09
Feb 27, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4075 CHENNAI	160.00	-	2,819.09
Feb 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305808723206/DR/BASH/PYTM/zs5xl4jhm@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	2,777.09
Feb 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305863904115/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	69.00	-	2,708.09
Feb 28, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/305982076510/CR/TONY/CNRB/ny.cool17@oksbi/UPI	-	1,000.00	3,708.09
Feb 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	2,500.00	-	1,208.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Feb 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305958734963/DR/KAMA/YESB/Q27272127@ybl/Paymen	100.00	-	1,108.09
Feb 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305931116124/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	1,068.09
Feb 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/305994629396/DR/MUTH/UTIB/68315@okbizaxis/Paym	40.00	-	1,028.09
Mar 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306081797388/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	828.09
Mar 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/342614068860/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/UPI	38.00	-	790.09
Mar 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306056722666/DR/AB/PYTM/77coamru3@paytm/Paym	116.00	-	674.09
Mar 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306050128376/DR/SARA/PYTM/geczn98pa@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	624.09
Mar 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306132074646/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	586.09
Mar 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306141094222/DR/Ravi/YESB/Q035605719@ybl/Payme	30.00	-	556.09
Mar 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306106161584/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/Paym	54.00	-	502.09
Mar 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306357212417/DR/OGUR/YESB/Q127462516@ybl/Payme	18.00	-	484.09
Mar 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306312572864/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/UPI	20.00	-	464.09
Mar 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306327997558/DR/SENT/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	80.00	-	384.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306442692599/DR/ALAN/PYTM/8ph56q9ak@paytm/UPI	60.00	-	324.09
Mar 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306452140831/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/UPI	22.00	-	302.09
Mar 6, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/306516555488/9240/50200030824350	-	7,000.00	7,302.09
Mar 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306509834792/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ater@okhdfcbank/UPI	160.00	-	7,142.09
Mar 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306687966462/DR/Ullu/PYTM/-37635113@paytm/Oid6	450.00	-	6,692.09
Mar 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306619584557/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	6,492.09
Mar 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306621210636/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	6,412.09
Mar 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/343248868551/DR/MUHA/YESB/q510619921@ybl/UPI	44.00	-	6,368.09
Mar 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306626451959/DR/SIVA/PYTM/ccd8 ydmz5@paytm/UPI	263.00	-	6,105.09
Mar 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306626618179/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/UPI	22.00	-	6,083.09
Mar 8, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/343339578781/CR/KART/KVBL/ree2013@okicici/UPI	-	5,500.00	11,583.09
Mar 8, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/LazyPay Repayment N Gurgaon	3,915.00	-	7,668.09
Mar 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306718371188/DR/BALA/YESB/Q250702565@ybl/Payme	60.00	-	7,608.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306757370920/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pv z2obsl@paytm/UPI	88.00	-	7,520.09
Mar 9, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/306816235112/CR/VEER/IOBA/lols1 7-1@okaxis/UPI	-	5,000.00	12,520.09
Mar 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306898611831/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/UPI	54.00	-	12,466.09
Mar 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306861358990/DR/SURY/YESB/Q5 53711785@ybl/Payme	45.00	-	12,421.09
Mar 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306808209241/DR/MUHA/YESB/Q5 10619921@ybl/Payme	20.00	-	12,401.09
Mar 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306893032999/DR/SARA/PYTM/70v yss00v@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	12,351.09
Mar 9, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/306835630597/CR/VEER/IOBA/lols1 7-1@okaxis/UPI	-	500.00	12,851.09
Mar 9, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/306835657253/CR/BOOM/CNRB/en dran99@okaxis/UPI	-	300.00	13,151.09
Mar 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306926175013/DR/CHEN/HDFC/llde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	100.00	-	13,051.09
Mar 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:900000000000000427033,BOB	12,831.00	-	220.09
Mar 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/306954985009/DR/Ayes/UTIB/0695 5@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	190.09
Mar 10, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/306921311863/CR/BOOM/CNRB/nd ran99-1@oksbi/UPI	-	1,000.00	1,190.09
Mar 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307051269186/DR/Mr B/PYTM/5x5vjlx3@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	1,160.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307047352307/DR/DEVE/YESB/3424@yesbankltd/Pay	20.00	-	1,140.09
Mar 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307090888333/DR/RAJA/ICIC/raja885@okicici/UPI	190.00	-	950.09
Mar 11, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4075 CHENNAI	640.00	-	310.09
Mar 11, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307079992248/CR/Mr K/IDIB/151403236@paytm/NA	-	500.00	810.09
Mar 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307025442174/DR/Srin/PYTM/kv6e1ucws@paytm/Paym	80.00	-	730.09
Mar 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307096285436/DR/MUTH/YESB/Q513039016@ybl/Payme	100.00	-	630.09
Mar 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307084204062/DR/T MU/PYTM/gwa9hte52@paytm/Paym	83.00	-	547.09
Mar 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307163185632/DR/T MU/PYTM/gwa9hte52@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	497.09
Mar 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307162104596/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	417.09
Mar 12, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307195181517/CR/RUSH/ANDB/9791322214@ybl/Payme	-	500.00	917.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307225391231/CR/ND K/ICIC/dkeys.ibz@icici/Frie	-	10,000.00	10,917.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307288993013/DR/PALA/SBIN/pala nsamy@oksbi/UPI	9,200.00	-	1,717.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307239838684/CR/GOOG/UTIB/- payment@okaxis/UPI	-	4.00	1,721.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307289035399/DR/airt/UTIB/l.payu@axisbank/UPIT	479.00	-	1,242.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307294031851/DR/Mr A/PYTM/fg2k9i0e7@paytm/UPI	56.00	-	1,186.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307234125607/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	100.00	-	1,086.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307212456775/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsI@paytm/UPI	38.00	-	1,048.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307260401670/CR/YASE/KVBL/syaser-1@okaxis/UPI	-	5,000.00	6,048.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307295129540/CR/BSE/INDB/nthilmb@okicici/UPI	-	1,000.00	7,048.09
Mar 13, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307244058448/CR/MRD/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	1,000.00	8,048.09
Mar 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307390863291/DR/AFC/PYTM/ht5ydsqp2@paytm/Paym	160.00	-	7,888.09
Mar 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307328237330/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/Paym	30.00	-	7,858.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307430302693/CR/VAIT/ICIC/.6740-0@waicici/na	-	1,640.00	9,498.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:F9MXBMMW3391,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	6,579.00	-	2,919.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307465682361/DR/B SA/CNRB/vijay9327@oksbi/UPI	180.00	-	2,739.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307472692246/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/UPI	64.00	-	2,675.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/307417153527/9015/110106703621	-	15,000.00	17,675.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307474512295/DR/M MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	15,000.00	-	2,675.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307466921958/DR/SHAN/HDFC/sar akirush@ybl/Payme	2,500.00	-	175.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/307419181937/9015/110106703621	-	26,800.00	26,975.09
Mar 15, 2023	InternetCredit	FT/000077283615/201001973144/VEER AMANI SALARY	-	57,000.00	83,975.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307438909027/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	83,775.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307478818965/DR/MR D/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	1,000.00	-	82,775.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307429680178/DR/YASE/KVBL/rsya ser@okicici/UPI	5,000.00	-	77,775.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307479257078/DR/KAVI/IOBA/kavin 81@okicici/Feb	5,000.00	-	72,775.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307480040700/DR/KAVI/IOBA/kavin 81@okicici/UPI	35,000.00	-	37,775.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307481171850/DR/ND K/ICIC/ndkeys@icici/UPI	10,000.00	-	27,775.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307482016302/DR/Mr A/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/UPI	30.00	-	27,745.09
Mar 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307482548114/DR/SELV/PYTM/ee0 s5oo1w@paytm/UPI	35.00	-	27,710.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 16, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307564309045/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	58.00	-	27,652.09
Mar 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307639030195/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axrancd4k@paytm/UPI	72.00	-	27,580.09
Mar 17, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/344216925214/CR/KART/UCBA/rathi65@okicici/UPI	-	18.00	27,598.09
Mar 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307639168465/DR/MRD/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/65	100.00	-	27,498.09
Mar 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307643241365/DR/RAMK/KVBL/amcivil50@oksbi/UPI	5,000.00	-	22,498.09
Mar 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307646939963/DR/SENT/YESB/7615@yesbankltd/Pay	95.00	-	22,403.09
Mar 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307647338417/DR/BAB/PYTM/77coamru3@paytm/UPI	88.00	-	22,315.09
Mar 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307647455170/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/UPI	20.00	-	22,295.09
Mar 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307651405914/DR/SAMB/HSBC/80-2@okhdfcbank/UPI	3,000.00	-	19,295.09
Mar 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307793891979/DR/DINE/INDB/ineshms1510@ybl/Paym	200.00	-	19,095.09
Mar 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307745128633/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	18,895.09
Mar 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307729251727/DR/Sri /PYTM/-46044485@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	18,695.09
Mar 18, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/307721511091/9229/004705016949	-	1.00	18,696.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307781112944/DR/CHEN/HDFC/020650@hdfcbank/UPI	5,000.00	-	13,696.09
Mar 18, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4075 CHENNAI	570.00	-	13,126.09
Mar 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307717902932/DR/PAACK/PYTM/h0e axnbqd@paytm/Paym	90.00	-	13,036.09
Mar 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307855955955/DR/BASH/PYTM/I5q 7ombvt@paytm/Paym	68.00	-	12,968.09
Mar 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307865302202/DR/T MU/PYTM/13uufy0xh@paytm/Paym	55.00	-	12,913.09
Mar 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307874423847/DR/THAV/YESB/Q67 314804@ybl/Paymen	93.00	-	12,820.09
Mar 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307881814626/DR/SIVA/PYTM/qjhb vhgln@paytm/Paym	188.00	-	12,632.09
Mar 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307808445139/DR/KANA/PYTM/7s1 rdevc7@paytm/UPI	252.00	-	12,380.09
Mar 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307941085337/DR/VINC/SBIN/prasa nna@okaxis/UPI	400.00	-	11,980.09
Mar 20, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/307932123452/CR/RUSH/ANDB/97 91322214@ybl/Payme	-	500.00	12,480.09
Mar 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/307919849127/DR/AHAM/YESB/Q7 56327344@ybl/Payme	290.00	-	12,190.09
Mar 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308047159674/DR/TONY/CNRB/ny. cool17@oksbi/UPI	1,000.00	-	11,190.09
Mar 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308058588939/DR/reta/UTIB/h.payu @axisbank/UPI	3,007.00	-	8,183.09

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308154187143/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	32.00	-	8,151.09
Mar 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308226194509/DR/SANT/HDFC/016 679@hdfcbank/Paym	52.00	-	8,099.09
Mar 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308273897414/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	8,057.09
Mar 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308255860321/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	7,857.09
Mar 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308272926192/DR/SRI /PYTM/lq5pkfo22@paytm/Paym	134.00	-	7,723.09
Mar 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308276457843/DR/SELV/PYTM/ee0 s5oo1w@paytm/Paym	416.00	-	7,307.09
Mar 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308349307772/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	200.00	-	7,107.09
Mar 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/344914027038/DR/IRCT/PYTM/- irctcapp@paytm/Oid1	436.80	-	6,670.29
Mar 24, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/308304505801/CR/RAHU/INDB/ulva ts2@okicici/UPI	-	50.00	6,720.29
Mar 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308358991735/DR/Cash/INDB/cf.si mpl@indus/UPI I	1,574.60	-	5,145.69
Mar 24, 2023	Transfer Credit	N/N083230184895905/KVBL0002101/V CSHITECHINTERNATIO	-	10,000.00	15,145.69
Mar 24, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4075 CHENNAI	340.00	-	14,805.69
Mar 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308488276396/DR/airt/UTIB/l.payu @axisbank/UPIT	806.34	-	13,999.35

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308468490967/DR/BASH/PYTM/I5q7ombvt@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	13,961.35
Mar 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308495566521/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	13,881.35
Mar 25, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/345062422730/CR/Mr M/IDIB/tharsha@okicici/UPI	-	650.00	14,531.35
Mar 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308466655392/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/Paym	1,000.00	-	13,531.35
Mar 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308452396940/DR/PONR/FDRL/0059892606@fbpe/Pay	130.00	-	13,401.35
Mar 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308471352157/DR/urba/SBIN/517508653@icici/Paym	400.00	-	13,001.35
Mar 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308453639625/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	36.00	-	12,965.35
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308510270429/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/Marc	80.00	-	12,885.35
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308532258268/DR/RAVI/PYTM/1c6t4566x@paytm/Paym	462.00	-	12,423.35
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308511256642/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	120.00	-	12,303.35
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/308510261574/CR/RAJE/CSBK/an83@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	4,000.00	16,303.35
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308517549286/DR/Mr M/IDIB/ishvaran@okaxis/UPI	250.00	-	16,053.35
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308519875203/DR/GUNA/IOBA/tgun a12@okicici/UPI	3,400.00	-	12,653.35

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308534282526/DR/Mr G/PYTM/mgzgsq561@paytm/UPI	60.00	-	12,593.35
Mar 26, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4194 CHENNAI	490.00	-	12,103.35
Mar 26, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/RITHIS KITCHEN Kanchipur	357.00	-	11,746.35
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308536146593/DR/ALAN/PYTM/7y1zjg17g@paytm/Paym	80.00	-	11,666.35
Mar 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308521901967/DR/CHAN/PYTM/vmrnjaxir@paytm/Paym	80.00	-	11,586.35
Mar 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308635636755/DR/KAFI/PYTM/ia97m8oxc@paytm/Paym	437.00	-	11,149.35
Mar 27, 2023	Transfer Credit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD LOAN	-	18,000.00	29,149.35
Mar 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308667386691/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	29,079.35
Mar 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	3,282.00	-	25,797.35
Mar 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308782680702/DR/PASU/PYTM/0dcjlcdmr@paytm/Paym	100.00	-	25,697.35
Mar 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308792770653/DR/JPJ /PYTM/-91048913@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	25,497.35
Mar 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308703235859/DR/ULFA/CNRB/elanig460@oksbi/UPI	80.00	-	25,417.35
Mar 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308738192531/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	18.00	-	25,399.35

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 29, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/EasebuzzPvtLtd PUNE	639.53	-	24,759.82
Mar 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308830545733/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	24,717.82
Mar 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308868631457/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	24,517.82
Mar 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308898046290/DR/AFC /PYTM/ht5ydsqp2@paytm/Paym	130.00	-	24,387.82
Mar 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308811844989/DR/ATHO/PYTM/c8d m9hm7c@paytm/Paym	90.00	-	24,297.82
Mar 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308924617719/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	24,237.82
Mar 30, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/308902592863/CR/KART/INDB/65- 2@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	18.00	24,255.82
Mar 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308964909805/DR/PALA/IOBA/ni76 @okhdfcbank/UPI	2,000.00	-	22,255.82
Mar 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308920620919/DR/Mrs /PYTM/p52ywjbar@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	22,205.82
Mar 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308928656014/DR/T MU/PYTM/13uufy0xh@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	22,165.82
Mar 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/308967385260/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	22,085.82
Mar 31, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309023950563/DR/BALA/YESB/Q25 0702565@ybl/Payme	170.00	-	21,915.82
Mar 31, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309079631341/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	60.00	-	21,855.82

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Mar 31, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309036388577/DR/PALA/IOBA/ni76@okhdfcbank/tv s	1,500.00	-	20,355.82
Mar 31, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309049290217/DR/BAB/PYTM/fafqwdp5p@paytm/Paym	128.00	-	20,227.82
Mar 31, 2023	Transfer Credit	Consolidated Interest Payment	-	183.00	20,410.82
Apr 1, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/309146290257/CR/MRD/SCBL/1510@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	110.00	20,520.82
Apr 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309128900884/DR/QUAL/YESB/Q71288299@ybl/Paymen	378.00	-	20,142.82
Apr 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309150244121/DR/Sant/YESB/Q62427560@ybl/Paymen	712.00	-	19,430.82
Apr 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309149892022/DR/MrA/PYTM/jdw550623@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	19,392.82
Apr 1, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309187332491/DR/TMU/PYTM/13uufy0xh@paytm/Paym	22.00	-	19,370.82
Apr 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309201092466/DR/MsL/PYTM/s7dawfezn@paytm/Paym	370.00	-	19,000.82
Apr 2, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309208137744/DR/SRI/YESB/Q375235580@ybl/Payme	78.00	-	18,922.82
Apr 2, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/IBRAHIM TRADERS CHENNAI	1,760.00	-	17,162.82
Apr 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309379018258/DR/CHEN/HDFC/llde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	16,962.82
Apr 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309397151258/DR/Zero/HDFC/rokin g@hdfcbank/1472	1,000.00	-	15,962.82

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 3, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309372827557/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	70.00	-	15,892.82
Apr 3, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/309456801912/CR/A KA/IOBA/thikarti@okaxis/UPI	-	850.00	16,742.82
Apr 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309480110219/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	57.00	-	16,685.82
Apr 4, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309478061546/DR/Drea/UTIB/ream 11@axisbank/Payi	150.00	-	16,535.82
Apr 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309542969994/DR/Cash/INDB/cf.si mpl@indus/UPI I	2,659.94	-	13,875.88
Apr 5, 2023	Transfer Credit	IMPS/P2A/309517527649/9240/5020003 0824350	-	7,000.00	20,875.88
Apr 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309559749645/DR/jeba/PUNB/bawa ter@okicici/UPI	80.00	-	20,795.88
Apr 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309516652766/DR/OM S/PYTM/m- 8820806@paytm/Paym	200.00	-	20,595.88
Apr 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309558461313/DR/Mr P/YESB/3602@yesbankltd/Pay	155.00	-	20,440.88
Apr 5, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309577794581/DR/Muth/PYTM/fdks w0yn4@paytm/Paym	41.00	-	20,399.88
Apr 5, 2023	Transfer Credit	N/YESB30966273012/YESB0000001/ZE RODHA BROKING LIMI	-	1,000.00	21,399.88
Apr 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309687176073/DR/CHEN/HDFC/llde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	21,199.88
Apr 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309673755665/DR/LAZY/ICIC/vtltd.r zp@icici/Lazy	3,915.00	-	17,284.88

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 6, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309654886059/DR/ANNA/PYTM/4m6cqrk90@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	17,244.88
Apr 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309742294150/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axranced4k@paytm/Paym	72.00	-	17,172.88
Apr 7, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/309726504430/CR/KART/UCBA/rathi65@okicici/UPI	-	18.00	17,190.88
Apr 7, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309747018358/DR/TMU/PYTM/13uufy0xh@paytm/Paym	20.00	-	17,170.88
Apr 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309864582518/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/Paym	28.00	-	17,142.88
Apr 8, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 738 CHENNAI	790.00	-	16,352.88
Apr 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309813047888/DR/MUTH/YESB/Q513039016@ybl/Payme	100.00	-	16,252.88
Apr 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309823444513/DR/Mr P/PYTM/ch4ae3lz6@paytm/Paym	175.00	-	16,077.88
Apr 8, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309864104587/DR/TMU/PYTM/13uufy0xh@paytm/UPI	36.00	-	16,041.88
Apr 8, 2023	InternetCredit	FT/000077935936/201001973144/VEERAMANI SALARY	-	57,000.00	73,041.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309972350138/DR/M MU/HDFC/an75@okhdfcbank/UPI	15,000.00	-	58,041.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/309972671194/CR/ARUN/SBIN/parun2690@oksbi/UPI	-	2,500.00	60,541.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309966747108/DR/Saki/PYTM/62bb7t1vn@paytm/Paym	100.00	-	60,441.88

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309925456289/DR/Saki/PYTM/62bb7t1vn@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	60,391.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309940438508/DR/BASH/PYTM/l5q7ombvt@paytm/Paym	53.00	-	60,338.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309960799115/DR/SRI/PYTM/8xlo50oel@paytm/Paym	55.00	-	60,283.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309954486915/DR/Ayes/UTIB/06955@okbizaxis/Paym	54.00	-	60,229.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	INDUSIND CREDIT CARD PAYMENT/XXXXXXXXXXXX9671	24,848.00	-	35,381.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309901874470/DR/BASH/PYTM/l5q7ombvt@paytm/Paym	18.00	-	35,363.88
Apr 9, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/309936627378/DR/SIVA/PYTM/pf9vxp0vu@paytm/Paym	430.00	-	34,933.88
Apr 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:900000000000000427033,BOB	12,831.00	-	22,102.88
Apr 10, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/310073166606/CR/RAMK/KVBL/civil50@okicici/UPI	-	5,000.00	27,102.88
Apr 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310023404772/DR/Prat/SBIN/ab007b-1@okaxis/UPI	1,000.00	-	26,102.88
Apr 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310042550370/DR/SIVA/PYTM/qjhbvhgln@paytm/Paym	621.00	-	25,481.88
Apr 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310009384838/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/Paym	78.00	-	25,403.88
Apr 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310029886138/DR/TONY/CNRB/ny.cool17@oksbi/UPI	2,000.00	-	23,403.88

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 10, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310030040435/DR/PALA/SBIN/pala nsamy@oksbi/UPI	9,300.00	-	14,103.88
Apr 10, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/310088899124/CR/KART/KVBL/ree2 013@okicici/UPI	-	5,500.00	19,603.88
Apr 11, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/310137371058/CR/TONY/CNRB/ny. cool17@oksbi/UPI	-	2,000.00	21,603.88
Apr 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310137367768/DR/TONY/CNRB/ny. cool17@oksbi/UPI	4,000.00	-	17,603.88
Apr 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310174747273/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	54.00	-	17,549.88
Apr 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310199105040/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	17,349.88
Apr 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310153767220/DR/VIDH/PYTM/be4 1p218x@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	17,299.88
Apr 11, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310145295944/DR/NATA/YESB/Q83 2752503@ybl/Payme	50.00	-	17,249.88
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310274116091/DR/Mr K/IDIB/sanp28-2@okaxis/UPI	100.00	-	17,149.88
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310285316591/DR/KART/INDB/65- 2@okhdfcbank/UPI	100.00	-	17,049.88
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310231832357/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	32.00	-	17,017.88
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310276604149/DR/ND K/ICIC/NDKEYS@icici/Payment	1,800.00	-	15,217.88
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310220382408/DR/Muth/PYTM/fdks w0yn4@paytm/Paym	55.00	-	15,162.88

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310261153621/DR/Pays/INDB/.pays wiff@indus/Paym	210.00	-	14,952.88
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310244856656/DR/zept/INDB/.zepto now@indus/Paym	100.00	-	14,852.88
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/310273195879/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	4.00	14,856.88
Apr 12, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310203152244/DR/JEBA/PUNB/eba water@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	14,776.88
Apr 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310367409118/DR/Ayes/UTIB/0695 5@okbizaxis/Paym	54.00	-	14,722.88
Apr 13, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/ARS FRUIT MARKET CHE-CHENN	534.00	-	14,188.88
Apr 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310329991817/DR/Muth/PYTM/fdks w0yn4@paytm/Paym	38.00	-	14,150.88
Apr 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310391990976/DR/Mr P/PYTM/ch4ae3lz6@paytm/Paym	120.00	-	14,030.88
Apr 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310336303984/DR/B IL/IOBA/go21696@okicici/UPI	380.00	-	13,650.88
Apr 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310393203984/DR/AFC /PYTM/ht5ydsqp2@paytm/Paym	130.00	-	13,520.88
Apr 13, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310334405608/DR/KART/SIBL/9790 508157@ybl/Payme	150.00	-	13,370.88
Apr 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	ACH DEBIT:Y7Z4NC9OWTBJ,NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE	6,395.99	-	6,974.89
Apr 14, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310445824757/DR/bill/ICIC/id-mobile@icici/UPI	209.00	-	6,765.89

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310523106726/DR/LING/YESB/Q646093055@ybl/Payme	80.00	-	6,685.89
Apr 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310507176328/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	6,485.89
Apr 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310594215059/DR/Mrs /PYTM/p52ywjbar@paytm/Paym	25.00	-	6,460.89
Apr 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310574609217/DR/T MU/PYTM/13uufy0xh@paytm/Paym	32.00	-	6,428.89
Apr 15, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/310568991150/CR/YASE/KVBL/sya ser-1@okaxis/UPI	-	1,000.00	7,428.89
Apr 15, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310503989539/DR/Pays/INDB/.pays wiff@indus/UPI	692.00	-	6,736.89
Apr 15, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/TASMAC 4194 CHENNAI	380.00	-	6,356.89
Apr 16, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/KAFILA Kancheepu	1,050.00	-	5,306.89
Apr 16, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310634396875/DR/MUTH/UTIB/683 15@okbizaxis/Paym	8.00	-	5,298.89
Apr 16, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310644471368/DR/Ayes/UTIB/0695 5@okbizaxis/Paym	54.00	-	5,244.89
Apr 17, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310789473727/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	30.00	-	5,214.89
Apr 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310802054670/DR/Mrs /PYTM/p52ywjbar@paytm/UPI	60.00	-	5,154.89
Apr 18, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310802286759/DR/NEW /PYTM/uggwvj0gq@paytm/UPI	295.00	-	4,859.89

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310934070920/DR/Shre/PYTM/pfso6w5xv@paytm/Paym	130.00	-	4,729.89
Apr 19, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/310988278718/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-payment@okaxis/UPI	-	3.00	4,732.89
Apr 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310982029599/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axranced4k@paytm/Paym	52.00	-	4,680.89
Apr 19, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/310938829952/DR/PRAS/CNRB/h03011995@oksbi/UPI	1,550.00	-	3,130.89
Apr 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311016543810/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	2,930.89
Apr 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311085345068/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axranced4k@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	2,888.89
Apr 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311073250849/DR/SARA/PYTM/70vyss00v@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	2,838.89
Apr 20, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311084778022/DR/SIRA/PYTM/sftb8bv43@paytm/Paym	63.00	-	2,775.89
Apr 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311118437125/DR/VIDH/PYTM/be41p218x@paytm/Paym	10.00	-	2,765.89
Apr 21, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311100272376/DR/REWI/PYTM/yfjek831r@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	2,715.89
Apr 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311212542477/DR/TMU/PYTM/13uufy0xh@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	2,665.89
Apr 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311221457547/DR/OM S/PYTM/m-8820806@paytm/UPI	200.00	-	2,465.89
Apr 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311251142880/DR/REWI/PYTM/yfjek831r@paytm/Paym	50.00	-	2,415.89

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 22, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311233731514/DR/Mr S/IDIB/ntinasham46@ybl/Paym	500.00	-	1,915.89
Apr 23, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/311385290903/CR/Prat/SBIN/ab007b-1@okaxis/UPI	-	1,200.00	3,115.89
Apr 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311357835981/DR/LAKS/HDFC/au-3@okhdfcbank/Paym	120.00	-	2,995.89
Apr 23, 2023	V I S A P O S T X N D e b i t	VISA POS TXN AT IN/ABHIBUS GURGAON	1,071.40	-	1,924.49
Apr 23, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311352104486/DR/Muth/PYTM/qkInt9avy@paytm/Paym	35.00	-	1,889.49
Apr 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311483636479/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ebawater@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	1,809.49
Apr 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311475292383/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	35.00	-	1,774.49
Apr 24, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311408781731/DR/JEBA/PUNB/ebawater@okaxis/UPI	80.00	-	1,694.49
Apr 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311589474913/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axr ancd4k@paytm/Paym	54.00	-	1,640.49
Apr 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311581950809/DR/DREA/RATN/dream11@rblbank/Pay	50.00	-	1,590.49
Apr 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311534094674/DR/Drea/UTIB/ream11@axisbank/Payi	5.00	-	1,585.49
Apr 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311571107242/DR/ANNA/PYTM/4m6cqrk90@paytm/Paym	40.00	-	1,545.49
Apr 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311538157308/DR/MULB/PYTM/2pvz2obsl@paytm/UPI	74.00	-	1,471.49

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311539230842/DR/Prat/SBIN/ab007b-1@okaxis/UPI	100.00	-	1,371.49
Apr 25, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311539317362/DR/Prat/SBIN/ab007b-1@okaxis/UPI	200.00	-	1,171.49
Apr 26, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/311659238362/CR/KART/INDB/65-2@okhdfcbank/UPI	-	18.00	1,189.49
Apr 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311629918657/DR/CHEN/HDFC/lldesk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	989.49
Apr 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311637048097/DR/ROBE/PYTM/l5d476o60@paytm/Paym	36.00	-	953.49
Apr 26, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311676877193/DR/SARA/PYTM/70vyss00v@paytm/UPI	50.00	-	903.49
Apr 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311786965193/DR/MOHA/INDB/thowfic@indus/UPI	100.00	-	803.49
Apr 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311786150570/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axranced4k@paytm/Paym	42.00	-	761.49
Apr 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311741302744/DR/SELV/PYTM/ee0s5oo1w@paytm/Paym	65.00	-	696.49
Apr 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311707571497/DR/Saki/PYTM/62bb7t1vn@paytm/UPI	150.00	-	546.49
Apr 27, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311708243781/DR/SIRA/PYTM/sftb8bv43@paytm/UPI	25.00	-	521.49
Apr 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311834051631/DR/RAJE/PYTM/axranced4k@paytm/UPI	42.00	-	479.49
Apr 28, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/311895180622/CR/VEER/IOBA/ols17-1@okicici/UPI	-	1,000.00	1,479.49

Date	Type	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
Apr 28, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311866850128/DR/MCH/RATN/mchandra@rbl/8K10NP7	500.00	-	979.49
Apr 29, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/311936174768/DR/CHEN/HDFC/Ilde sk@hdfcbank/CMRL	200.00	-	779.49
Apr 29, 2023	Transfer Credit	UPI/348540371599/CR/Mr K/IDIB/151403236@paytm/NA	-	400.00	1,179.49
Apr 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/312092665072/DR/HOTE/PYTM/wx 0il9pbk@paytm/UPI	90.00	-	1,089.49
Apr 30, 2023	Transfer Debit	UPI/312023822137/DR/Sun /PYTM/tm- 100164@paytm/Oid6	179.00	-	910.49

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.